


B L O O M S B U R Y
Fall 2017 • September through December

PICTURE AND BOARD BOOKS
SEPTEMBER

Penguin’s Christmas Wish (board)  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .    
Seek and Find Christmas  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   
 
OCTOBER

Book or Bell? .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .    
Kiss it Better (board) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                   
Animasaurus .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                    
 
NOVEMBER

Playdates Rule! .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                      
Little Owl's Egg .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                   
 
DECEMBER

Valensteins .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .    
I’ll Love You Always (board) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .               
What Do You Love About You (board) .  .  .  .  .  .  .         
Draw It! A Doodle a Day  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   

CHAPTER BOOKS
SEPTEMBER

Duck, Duck, Porcupine! (pb)  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .    
That's My Book! And Other Stories  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .           
Wallace and Grace and the Lost Puppy .  .  .  .  .  .  .      
 
OCTOBER

Little Shaq: Star of the Week (pb)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .            
Caveboy Is a Hit! .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                     
Magic Animal Rescue 3: Maggie and the Unicorn (pb)	 
Magic Animal Rescue 3: Maggie and the Unicorn  .   
Magic Animal Rescue 4: Maggie and the Flying Pigs (pb)	 
Magic Animal Rescue 4: Maggie and the Flying Pigs
 
NOVEMBER

Butterfly Wishes 1: The Wishing Wings (pb)  .  .  .  .      
Butterfly Wishes 1: The Wishing Wings .  .  .  .  .  .  .         
Butterfly Wishes 2: The New Blooms (pb) .  .  .  .  .  .        
Butterfly Wishes 2: The New Blooms .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   
 
DECEMBER

Unicorn Princesses 3: Bloom’s Ball (pb) .  .  .  .  .  .  .         
Unicorn Princesses 3: Bloom’s Ball .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .            
Unicorn Princesses 4: Prism’s Paint (pb)  .   .   .   .   .   .    
Unicorn Princesses 4: Prism’s Paint  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .           

MIDDLE GRADE BOOKS
SEPTEMBER

The Great Shelby Holmes Meets Her Match  .   .   .   .    
The Great Shelby Holmes (pb) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .              
The Daybreak Bond .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .    
The Firefly Code (pb) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                   
The Brilliant Fall of Gianna Z. (pb) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        
 
OCTOBER

The Exact Location of Home .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .               
Make Me a Match .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .    
The Truest Heart (pb) .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .    
Reign of Outlaws .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                     
Rebellion on Thieves (pb)  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   
 
NOVEMBER

The Kindness Club: Designed by Lucy .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          
The Kindness Club (pb)  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .    

TEEN BOOKS
SEPTEMBER

Untitled Chaol Novel .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                   
Empire of Storms (pb)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                  

OCTOBER

Book of a Thousand Days (pb)  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .    
Wolf Children .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                    

For the most update-to-date Edelweiss catalog information, 
visit www.edelweiss.abovethetreeline.com



The story of a boy who won’t stop
reading and a school bell that keeps
interrupting, from the best-selling
author of Shark vs. Train.

Henry has always obeyed the rules. So when the bell
rings, he follows directions and heads to the next
activity at school. But one day, he finds the most
awesome book, and when the bell rings, Henry does
something drastic: he doesn’t stop reading, setting off
a hysterically disastrous chain reaction.
When he’s not there to get his lunch, it splats onto the
floor and creates a pileup. When he’s not there to catch
the balls in gym, they roll outside and cause a traffic
jam. The adults are stumped—what do you do when a
kid won’t listen to the bell? Get a bigger, louder bell!
This hilarious, high-energy picture book celebrates
that perfect moment of settling into a great story and
will be an instant favorite for teachers, libraries,
booksellers, and anyone who champions reading.

Chris Barton is the author of the New York Times
bestseller Shark vs. Train, which was a finalist for the
2011 Children's Choice Book Awards and named one of the
best books of the year by Publishers Weekly, School Library
Journal, Kirkus Reviews, and Parents. Chris is also author
of Mighty Truck, the American Library Association Sibert
Honor-winning The Day-Glo Brothers, The Amazing Age of
John Roy Lynch, and Woosh: Lonnie Johnson's Super-
Soaking Stream of Inventions. He lives in Austin, Texas,
with his family. Visit Chris online at
www.chrisbarton.info and on Twitter @bartography.

Praise For...

Ashley Spires grew up in the Pacific Northwest, the
supposed stomping grounds of Bigfoot. She is the
author and illustrator of several books for children,
including The Most Magnificent Thing, Small Saul, and
the Binky the Space Cat series, for which she received
the 2011 Silver Birch Express Award, the 2011
Hackmatack Award, a nomination for a Joe Shuster
Comics for Kids Award, and an Eisner Award. Ashley
lives in British Columbia. Visit her online at
www.ashleyspires.com and on Twitter @ashleyspires.

BLOOMSBURY USA CHILDRENS • OCTOBER 2017 JUVENILE FICTION / SCHOOL & EDUCATION

CHRIS BARTON
Book or Bell?

OCTOBER
Bloomsbury USA Childrens
Juvenile Fiction / School & Education
On Sale 10/17/2017
Ages 4 to 8
Hardcover  40 pages
9.6 in H | 10.8 in W
Carton Quantity: 0
ISBN: 9781681197296
$16.99 / $22.99 Can.



3



A young boy and his friend are
about to have a roaring good time in
this picture book about a big, BIG
playdate that’s ele-funt!

When a young boy, Ezra, invites his “little” friend,
Finley, over for a playdate, Ezra's parents are in for a
surprise. Finley isn't like other kids—because Finley
is an elephant! The two have a lot of fun activities
planned, like: piggyback rides, riding bikes, and
trampoline-bouncing. But Ezra's parents find that
playdate rules are necessary as things get out of
control. No loud voices or trumpeting. No running in
the house. No dancing in the tree-house.

No problem though! Ezra and Finley have lots of ideas
up their sleeves . . . and the fun is just beginning!

This fun and funny friendship story is perfect for
young readers and their parents who are all too
familiar with delightfully chaotic playdates.

Rob McClurkan is the author and illustrator of Aw, Nuts!
He has also illustrated a number of nonfiction easy-to-
reads. Rob’s imagination is fueled by a healthy dose of
Saturday morning cartoons and Sunday funnies. He lives
with his family just outside of Atlanta, Georgia. Visit him
online at www.seerobdraw.com and @RMcClurkan.

BLOOMSBURY USA CHILDRENS • NOVEMBER 2017 JUVENILE FICTION / HUMOROUS STORIES

ROB MCCLURKAN
Playdates Rule!

NOVEMBER
Bloomsbury USA Childrens
Juvenile Fiction / Humorous Stories
On Sale 11/14/2017
Ages 3 to 6
Hardcover  32 pages
10.8 in H | 9.7 in W
Carton Quantity: 0
ISBN: 9781681193694
$16.99 / $22.99 Can.



4



A heartwarming and humorous tale
about preparing for the arrival of a
new sibling from a bestselling
author and illustrator pair.

Little Owl isn't pleased to hear that there is a baby owl
in the egg Mommy has laid.

I'm your baby owl. You don't need a new one.

But what if it's a baby penguin . . . or elephant . . . or
crocodile?! In the fun of imagining different kinds of
siblings, Little Owl realizes that maybe a baby owl
might just be best of all.

Bestselling and award-winning author Debi Gliori
tackles the impending arrival of a new sibling in this
sweetly playful story brought to life by bestselling
illustrator Alison Brown.

Debi Gliori is a much loved and bestselling
author/illustrator of over 75 books for children,
including the bestselling No Matter What and the Mr. Bear
series. Debi lives in the United Kingdom near Edinburgh
and has twice been writer in residence in the Shetland
Isles. Visit her online at www.debiglioribooks.com.
Alison Brown studied Fine Art at Liverpool and then
became a graphic designer. She is the illustrator of The
Wall Street Journal and Publishers Weekly bestselling I
Love You Night and Day, I'll Never Let You Go, I'll Love You
Always, and Snowy Bear. Alison lives in the United
Kingdom.

Praise For...

Debi Gliori
“Rich and evocative but beautifully simple, with
lovely cadences for reading aloud.” —starred review,
Kirkus Reviews on Dragon’s Extraordinary Egg
Alison Brown
“Another sweet book bearing a message of
unconditional love and support . . . A perfect choice for
one-on-one sharing and a comforting bedtime story.”
—School Library Journal on I’ll Never Let You Go

BLOOMSBURY USA CHILDRENS • NOVEMBER 2017 JUVENILE NONFICTION / FAMILY / NEW BABY

DEBI GLIORI
Little Owl's Egg

NOVEMBER
Bloomsbury USA Childrens
Juvenile Nonfiction / Family / New Baby
On Sale 11/14/2017
Ages 2 to 5
Hardcover  32 pages
10.8 in H | 9.7 in W
Carton Quantity: 0
ISBN: 9781681193243
$16.99 / $22.99 Can.

Also available

I'll Love You Always
9781681195988
$7.99/$10.99 Can.
Goodnight World
9781681193632
$16.99/$22.99 Can.
I Love You Night and Day (padded board book)
9781681192734
$9.99/$13.99 Can.



5



Even monsters fall in love in this
funny twist on Valentine's Day
from Geisel winning
author/illustrator Ethan Long.

On a cold, dark night perfect for scaring, the members
of Fright Club gather to practice their booing, hissing,
and growling. But one monster is acting strangely . . .
Fran K. Stein is busy making something, and
Vladimir the Vampire must know what it is! Could it
be a big pink nose? A little rounded bat? Or maybe a
paper butt?
No . . . it’s a Valentine! That means one thing: Is Fran
in love. But what could be scarier than falling in
love?!
In this follow-up to Fright Club, Ethan Long treats
readers to another clever, read aloud text and
delightfully spooky illustrations, proving that even
the scariest of monsters have true feelings.

Ethan Long is the Geisel Award–winning author and
illustrator of Up, Tall and High!, as well as many other
picture books, including Fright Club, Scribbles and Ink,
and Chamelia and the New Kid in Class. He also created
Tasty Time with ZeFronk on the Disney Channel. Ethan
lives in Orlando, Florida. Visit him online at
www.ethanlong.com.

Praise For...

Fright Club

“Long’s dark, ghostly palette sets an appropriately
eerie mood, and he has a lot of fun with the cuddly
animals’ reign of terror.” —starred review, Publishers
Weekly

“The lighthearted tone makes this Halloween tale a
perfect pick for younger children. Monster names
such as Virginia Wolf and Mumford N. Suns will
entertain the adults as well.” —Booklist

“A funny Halloween concept that delivers.” —The
Horn Book

BLOOMSBURY USA CHILDRENS • DECEMBER 2017 JUVENILE FICTION / HOLIDAYS & CELEBRATIONS / VALENTINE'S DAY

ETHAN LONG
Valensteins

DECEMBER
Bloomsbury USA Childrens
Juvenile Fiction / Holidays & Celebrations / Valentine's
Day
On Sale 12/19/2017
Ages 3 to 6
Hardcover  32 pages
9.6 in H | 10.8 in W
Carton Quantity: 0
ISBN: 9781619634336
$16.99 / $22.99 Can.

Also available

Fright Club
9781681190433
$7.99/$8.99 Can.
Fright Club
9781619633377
$16.99/$18.99 Can.



6



Salina Yoon's beloved and popular
character Penguin returns to board
book in this sweet Christmas story.

Penguin can’t wait to celebrate Christmas with his
family and friends. But when things don’t go exactly
as planned, Penguin learns to find holiday magic in
the most unexpected places.

Countless readers and reviewers have already come to
love the adorable Penguin, and Salina Yoon continues
this still-growing series with a timeless story of
holiday magic and the importance of family and
friends. Readers will delight in seeing all of their
favorite characters reunited again.

Salina Yoon is an award-winning author/illustrator of
nearly 150 books for children, including Penguin and
Pinecone, Penguin on Vacation, Penguin in Love, Penguin
and Pumpkin, Penguin’s Big Adventure, Found, Stormy
Night, Bear’s Big Day, and Be a Friend. She studied art and
design at the Art Center College of Design in Pasadena,
California, and now lives in San Diego with her family.
Visit her online at www.salinayoon.com, @SalinaYoon, and
www.facebook.com/PenguinandPinecone.

Praise For...

“Grandpa's touching words about the meaning of
Christmas and Penguin's sweet presents . . . add depth
to this unassuming but satisfying story.” —Kirkus
Reviews

“The noncommercial message and charmingly
illustrated characters will surely delight fans of this
picture book series.” —School Library Journal

“Yoon’s digital illustrations of Penguin and his pals
are as heartwarming as ever.” —Booklist

BLOOMSBURY USA CHILDRENS • SEPTEMBER 2017 JUVENILE FICTION / ANIMALS

SALINA YOON
Penguin's Christmas Wish

SEPTEMBER
Bloomsbury USA Childrens
Juvenile Fiction / Animals
On Sale 9/5/2017
Ages 0 to 3
Board Book  32 pages
Carton Quantity: 0
ISBN: 9781681195735
$7.99 / $10.99 Can.

Also available

Duck, Duck, Porcupine!
9781619637245
$5.99/$7.99 Can.
That's My Book! And Other Stories
9781619638914
$9.99/$13.99 Can.
Bear's Big Day
9781681194363
$7.99/$10.99 Can.



7



From the author of the bestselling I
Love You Night and Day, a
gorgeous board book celebration of
love, family, and lots of kisses!

Every day has its ups and downs
Sometimes you giggle, sometimes you frown.
But the thing to remember, the secret, is this . . .
Everything feels better with the help of a KISS.
There are go-to-sleep kisses, I'm-sorry kisses,
I-love-you kisses, and more. For every time of day
there's a kiss to go with it, and whether you're big or
small, young or old, it always makes you feel better. So
the next time you see someone you love, just remember
. . . a kiss is the very best gift of all!
A tender expression of love, this board book edition of
Kiss It Better is the perfect gift for every parent and
child who love the books of Nancy Tillman and
Marianne Richmond.

Smriti Prasadam-Halls is a former children’s books editor
who has written several picture books and novelty books,
including the #1 Publishers Weekly bestselling picture
book I Love You Night and Day. She lives in England with
her husband and three sons. Visit Smriti at
www.smriti.co.uk.
Sarah Massini studied Graphic Design in Manchester and
followed careers in corporate design and children’s book
design before settling down to pursue her life-long dream
of illustrating books. Sarah lives in Sussex, United
Kingdom with her environmentalist husband Peter, her
son Mathew, and her mad terrier Tess. Visit Sarah at
www.sarahmassini.com.

Praise For...

Smriti Prasadam-Halls
“This gentle, reassuring story is a calming tale just
right for family or group sharing.” —SLJ on I Love
You Night and Day
Sarah Massini
“Massini's large, soft pastel illustrations are very
appealing. . . . Perfect for Valentine's Day and any
discussion of love on many levels.” —Booklist on Tulip
Loves Rex

BLOOMSBURY USA CHILDRENS • OCTOBER 2017 JUVENILE FICTION / ANIMALS / BEARS

SMRITI PRASADAM-HALLS
Kiss It Better

OCTOBER
Bloomsbury USA Childrens
Juvenile Fiction / Animals / Bears
On Sale 10/24/2017
Ages 0 to 3
Board Book  26 pages
6.5 in H | 5.8 in W
Carton Quantity: 0
ISBN: 9781681191645
$7.99 / $10.99 Can.

Also available

I Love You Night and Day (padded board book)
9781681192734
$9.99/$13.99 Can.
I'll Never Let You Go (padded board book)
9781681192741
$9.99/$13.99 Can.
I'll Never Let You Go
9781619639225
$16.99/$19.99 Can.



8



Illustrated by bestselling artist
Alison Brown, this beautiful story
about a parent’s love is now a board
book.

How long will I love you? If you need to know, I'll tuck
you in tightly, then whisper it low . . .

I'll love you for years, for months, and for days,
I'll love you for hours and minutes . . . ALWAYS!

Move through the day, the seasons and the years in
this ode to the everlasting love between parent and
child. Perfect for snuggling in to read together, this
sweetly rhyming text is illustrated with an adorable
mouse parent and child.

Touching and heartfelt, this board book is the perfect
gift for anyone you’ll love . . . always.

Mark Sperring has worked as a printer and a bookseller,
and of course as a children's book author. Mark is the
author of many picture books, including The Shape of My
Heart, Max and the Won’t Go to Bed Show, Dino-Baby, and
Dino-Daddy. He lives in the United Kingdom.

Alison Brown studied Fine Art at Liverpool and then
became a graphic designer. She is also the illustrator of
the bestselling I Love You Night and Day, I'll Never Let You
Go, and Snowy Bear. Alison lives in the United Kingdom.

Praise For...

The Shape of My Heart: “A reassuring valentine
for any day of the year.”—PW
I’ll Never Let You Go: “[A] reassuring chant about a
parent’s love, featuring adorably expressive animal
child-parent pairs.” —NYTBR
I Love You Night and Day (#1 on Publishers
Weekly’s Children’s Picture Book Bestseller list • #7 on
The Wall Street Journal’s Hardcover Fiction Bestseller
List): “This gentle, reassuring story is a calming tale
just right for family or group sharing.” —SLJ

BLOOMSBURY USA CHILDRENS • DECEMBER 2017 JUVENILE FICTION / HOLIDAYS & CELEBRATIONS / VALENTINE'S DAY

MARK SPERRING
I'll Love You Always

DECEMBER
Bloomsbury USA Childrens
Juvenile Fiction / Holidays & Celebrations / Valentine's
Day
On Sale 12/19/2017
Ages 0 to 5
Board Book  26 pages
6.5 in H | 6.5 in W
Carton Quantity: 0
ISBN: 9781681195988
$7.99 / $10.99 Can.

Also available

Little Owl's Egg
9781681193243
$16.99/$22.99 Can.
The Naughty Naughty Baddies
9781408849736
$9.99/$13.99 Can.
I Love You Night and Day (padded board book)
9781681192734
$9.99/$13.99 Can.



9



Readers will love everything about
this adorable board book that
encourages everyone to celebrate
what makes them different.

There is a lot to love about each one of us . . .

Chipmunk loves his cheeks . . . They help him blow
kisses.

Giraffe loves his neck . . . It helps him touch the stars.

Octopus loves her tentacles . . . They help her give the
best hugs.

We are all is special in our own way. What do you love
about you?

Debut creator Karen Lechelt’s unique art style brings
these charming animals to life for the youngest of
readers in a sweet, stylish book that is sure to have
broad appeal. Perfect for Valentine’s Day, year-round
gift giving, and reading aloud, there’s a lot to love
about what makes you . . . you!

Karen Lechelt was born in Seoul, raised in New Jersey,
and now lives in San Francisco with her husband,
daughter, and Mr. Jones (a French bulldog everyone loves).
For over a decade she was a graphic designer, a web
builder, and a T-shirt illustrator. She believes in the
power of words, the magic of pictures, and that all
creatures need pants. Currently, she is sitting at her desk
eating chocolate. Visit Karen online at www.moongirl.com.

BLOOMSBURY USA CHILDRENS • DECEMBER 2017 JUVENILE FICTION / ANIMALS

KAREN LECHELT
What Do You Love About You?

DECEMBER
Bloomsbury USA Childrens
Juvenile Fiction / Animals
On Sale 12/5/2017
Ages 0 to 5
Board Book  32 pages
6.5 in H | 6.5 in W
Carton Quantity: 0
ISBN: 9781681195322
$7.99 / $10.99 Can.



10



Search bright and festive scenes for
elves, reindeer, Santa, and much
more in this seek-and-find book in
the vein of Where’s Waldo?.

Can you find the reindeer flying through the sky, spot
the animal placing a star on the top of the tree, and
figure out just where Santa is hiding? Search, seek,
and find lots of exciting details in these festive
Christmas scenes!

Packed with vibrant, bustling artwork as well as fun
trivia about the holiday, Seek and Find Christmas
provides hours of seasonal fun.

Emiliano Migliardo is a cartoon illustrator. He is inspired
by the drawings of Charles Shultz, Matt Groening, and Don
Martin. He lives and work in Buenos Aires, Argentina.

BLOOMSBURY ACTIVITY BOOKS • SEPTEMBER 2017 JUVENILE NONFICTION / HOLIDAYS & CELEBRATIONS / CHRISTMAS & ADVENT

Seek and Find Christmas

SEPTEMBER
Bloomsbury Activity Books
Juvenile Nonfiction / Holidays & Celebrations / Christmas
& Advent
On Sale 9/5/2017
Ages 3 to 6
Trade Paperback  24 pages
11 in H | 8.5 in W
Carton Quantity: 0
ISBN: 9781681195421
$4.99 / $6.99 Can.



11



Compare prehistoric and modern
majestic beasts in this fact-packed,
full-color illustrated animal guide,
perfect for gift-giving.

Long ago, all sorts of magnificent animals walked,
swam, and flew across the earth: spiky sea creatures,
vehicle-sized armadillos, long-necked lizards, and
many, many more. This gorgeous guide compares
beasts of the prehistoric era with their closest living
relatives and other modern animals to show how these
amazing creatures’ traits still live on today.

Packed with illustrations imagining prehistoric
beasts as well as modern animals’ photographs and
featuring fascinating facts, essential stats, and scale
diagrams, this paper-over-board book is a lush and
beautiful package perfect for fans of Animalium.

Tracey Turner has written more than thirty books for
children on a variety of subjects, from rude words to the
entire history of the universe. Her books include 101
Things You Need to Know, the Comic Strip series, World's
Worst Jobs and many more. Tracey lives in Bath.

Harriet Russell studied illustration at Glasgow School of
Art and Central Saint Martins, where she completed her
MA in 2001. She works as a freelance illustrator and has
also written and illustrated several of her own books.
Harriet lives in London. Visit her online at
www.harrietrussell.co.uk.

BLOOMSBURY USA CHILDRENS • OCTOBER 2017 JUVENILE NONFICTION / ANIMALS / DINOSAURS & PREHISTORIC CREATURES

TRACEY TURNER
Animalsaurus
Incredible Creatures from Prehistoric and Modern Times

OCTOBER
Bloomsbury USA Childrens
Juvenile Nonfiction / Animals / Dinosaurs & Prehistoric
Creatures
On Sale 10/3/2017
Ages 8 to 12
Hardcover  96 pages
12.6 in H | 9.1 in W
Carton Quantity: 0
ISBN: 9781681195445
$14.99 / $19.99 Can.

Also available

The Comic Strip Big Fat Book of Knowledge
9781408808245
$18.99/$16.00 Can.
Deadly Perils
9780802787385
$11.99/$15.00 Can.



12



Draw your way through a whole
year in this doodle book that
features 365 creative prompts for
aspiring artists!

If you were an animal, what would you be? What
might a stegosaurus dream of? And what creatures
could live under your bed?

Draw these and more wacky doodles in this gigantic
drawing book, which offers 365 pages of drawing fun!
From crazy creatures to holiday-themed ideas, each
new prompt will allow your imagination to run wild
all year round.

Sally Kindberg is a prolific author and illustrator who
enjoys running drawing workshops for children and
adults. She also wrote the rest of the series, including
Draw It!, Draw It! Monsters, and Draw It! Christmas,
among other books. Visit her online at
www.sallykindberg.co.uk and on Twitter @SKindbergia.

BLOOMSBURY ACTIVITY BOOKS • DECEMBER 2017 JUVENILE NONFICTION / ACTIVITY BOOKS

SALLY KINDBERG
Draw It! A Doodle a Day

DECEMBER
Bloomsbury Activity Books
Juvenile Nonfiction / Activity Books
On Sale 12/5/2017
Ages 7 to 10
Trade Paperback  368 pages
11 in H | 8.5 in W
Carton Quantity: 0
ISBN: 9781681195438
$14.99 / $19.99 Can.

Also available

Draw It! Christmas
9781619637924
$12.99/$15.99 Can.
Draw It! Monsters
9781619633667
$12.99/$14.99 Can.
Draw It!
9781619637610
$12.99/$14.99 Can.



13



Meet Big Duck, Little Duck, and
Porcupine—stars of a charming
early reader series perfect for fans
of Elephant & Piggie and Ballet Cat.

Big Duck, her younger brother Little Duck, and their
friend Porcupine are introduced in this delightful trio
of stories in one book! First, a rainstorm threatens to
ruin their perfect picnic. Next, Big Duck almost
forgets Porcupine’s birthday. And lastly, their plan
for a fun camping trip goes awry. Even though Big
Duck fancies herself the leader of their group, Little
Duck is the one who gets them out of any jam.
Told entirely through dialogue and visual
storytelling with subtle humor throughout, Duck,
Duck, Porcupine brings Salina Yoon’s extraordinary
talent into the early reader format. Perfect for fans of
bestselling series like Elephant & Piggie, Ballet Cat,
and Pig in a Wig, these readers give all her picture
book fans a fantastic next step for reading fun.

Salina Yoon is an award-winning author/illustrator of
nearly 150 books for children, including the Duck, Duck,
Porcupine series, Penguin and Pinecone, Penguin on
Vacation, Penguin in Love, Penguin and Pumpkin,
Penguin's Big Adventure, Found, Stormy Night, Bear’s Big
Day, and Be a Friend. She studied art and design at the Art
Center College of Design in Pasadena, California, and now
lives in San Diego with her family. Visit her online at
www.salinayoon.com.

Praise For...

“[A] wonderfully engaging easy reader. The simply
drawn digital cartoon characters exude personality
and charm. . . . This collection of small dramas is just
right for fledgling readers.” —starred review, School
Library Journal,
“Kids (and the adults who work with them) can never
have too many attractive, well-written beginning
readers, and this trio of cuties is a welcome addition to
the genre.” —BCCB

BLOOMSBURY USA CHILDRENS • SEPTEMBER 2017 JUVENILE FICTION / ANIMALS / DUCKS, GEESE, ETC.

SALINA YOON
Duck, Duck, Porcupine!

SEPTEMBER
Bloomsbury USA Childrens
Juvenile Fiction / Animals / Ducks, Geese, Etc.
On Sale 9/19/2017
Ages 5 to 7
Trade Paperback  64 pages
9 in H | 6.5 in W
Carton Quantity: 0
ISBN: 9781619637245
$5.99 / $7.99 Can.

Also available

That's My Book! And Other Stories
9781619638914
$9.99/$13.99 Can.
Penguin's Christmas Wish
9781681195735
$7.99/$10.99 Can.
Bear's Big Day
9781681194363
$7.99/$10.99 Can.



14



Salina Yoon continues her
charming and funny new early
reader series that’s perfect for fans
of Elephant & Piggie and Ballet Cat!

Loud and in-charge Big Duck, quiet and clever Little
Duck, and friendly and gentle Porcupine are back in
another charming trio of stories featuring a talent
show, reading their favorite books, and playing doctor.
No matter what problems they get themselves into,
Little Duck always finds a way to save the day.
Salina Yoon continues in this accessible paper-
over-board early reader format, giving all her picture
book fans a fantastic next step for reading fun. The
Duck, Duck, Porcupine books fit right in with
bestselling series like Elephant & Piggie, Ballet Cat,
and Pig in a Wig!

Salina Yoon is an award-winning author/illustrator of
nearly 150 books for children, including the Duck, Duck,
Porcupine series, Penguin and Pinecone, Penguin on
Vacation, Penguin in Love, Penguin and Pumpkin,
Penguin's Big Adventure, Found, Stormy Night, Bear’s Big
Day, and Be a Friend. She studied art and design at the Art
Center College of Design in Pasadena, California, and now
lives in San Diego with her family. Visit her online at
www.salinayoon.com.

Praise For...

Duck, Duck, Porcupine!

“[A] wonderfully engaging easy reader. The simply
drawn digital cartoon characters exude personality
and charm. . . . This collection of small dramas is just
right for fledgling readers.” —starred review, School
Library Journal

“Kids (and the adults who work with them) can never
have too many attractive, well-written beginning
readers, and this trio of cuties is a welcome addition to
the genre.” —BCCB

BLOOMSBURY USA CHILDRENS • SEPTEMBER 2017 JUVENILE FICTION / ANIMALS / DUCKS, GEESE, ETC.

SALINA YOON
That's My Book! And Other Stories

SEPTEMBER
Bloomsbury USA Childrens
Juvenile Fiction / Animals / Ducks, Geese, Etc.
On Sale 9/19/2017
Ages 5 to 7
Hardcover  64 pages
9 in H | 6.5 in W
Carton Quantity: 0
ISBN: 9781619638914
$9.99 / $13.99 Can.

Also available

Duck, Duck, Porcupine!
9781619637245
$5.99/$7.99 Can.
Penguin's Christmas Wish
9781681195735
$7.99/$10.99 Can.
Bear's Big Day
9781681194363
$7.99/$10.99 Can.



15



This charming mystery series in the
Read & Bloom line is the perfect
pathway to popular chapter books
like Fancy Nancy, Super Sleuth.

Read & Bloom offers high-interest, character-driven
stories for newly independent readers that feature
full-color illustrations throughout. These early
chapter books will transition kids from leveled
readers to a lifetime of reading.
In this delightful series, kids will be treated to simple
whodunit mysteries as an utterly adorable owl duo
put their heads together. While Wallace and Grace are
on a scavenger hunt, they stumble upon a puppy
named Jasper who can’t find his way. Will the owl
detectives be able to follow the clues to get the lost
puppy home?

Heather Alexander is the author of two early-chapter
book series—Wallace & Grace and The Amazing Stardust
Friends—and the middle-grade novel, Picture Perfect #1:
Bending Over Backwards. She has edited over 100
children’s fiction series, including the best-selling
Goosebumps and the early-chapter mystery series, The
New Adventures of Mary-Kate & Ashley. Heather lives in
Basking Ridge, New Jersey, with her husband and two
daughters. Visit her online at
www.heatheralexanderbooks.com.

Praise For...

Laura Zarrin spent her childhood in the St. Louis
area dreaming of a career in archeology, before
realizing she’d be much happier drawing. Now Laura
lives in Silicon Valley in California with her
husband, teen sons, and their dog, Cody. Visit her
online at www.laurazarrinstudios.com and
@LauraZarrin.

“Read & Bloom will be wildly popular. And I am very
happy to see some new friendship books come along
with the end of the Elephant and Piggie books.” —Teri
Lesesne, Professor of Library Science at Sam Houston
State University

BLOOMSBURY USA CHILDRENS • SEPTEMBER 2017 JUVENILE FICTION / READERS / CHAPTER BOOKS

HEATHER ALEXANDER
Wallace and Grace and the Lost Puppy

SEPTEMBER
Bloomsbury USA Childrens
Juvenile Fiction / Readers / Chapter Books
On Sale 9/26/2017
Ages 5 to 7
Hardcover  80 pages
Carton Quantity: 0
ISBN: 9781681190129
$9.99 / $13.99 Can.

Also available

Wallace and Grace Take the Case
9781619639881
$9.99/$13.99 Can.
Wallace and Grace and the Cupcake Caper
9781681190105
$9.99/$13.99 Can.



16



There’s more to love from superstar
Shaquille O’Neal’s early chapter
book series! Can Little Shaq prove
he’s ready for his own pet?

Little Shaq has always wanted a kitten, but his
parents aren’t sure if he is responsible enough. When
Little Shaq is chosen as his class’s Star of the Week, he
knows that this is his moment to shine! Will Little
Shaq be able to show that he’s able to take care of a new
pet by himself?
Created by Shaquille O’Neal and illustrated in full
color by Coretta Scott King/John Steptoe New Talent
award winner Theodore Taylor III, the Little Shaq
series celebrates family, friends, and community and
will have kids cheering for reading!

Shaquille O’Neal is the author of the Little Shaq series, a
retired basketball legend, a businessman, and an analyst
on the Emmy award–winning show Inside the NBA on TNT.
During his NBA career, O’Neal was a four-time NBA
champion, a three-time Finals MVP, and a fifteen-time
All-Star, and was named the 1993 Rookie of the Year. Since
his rookie year, O’Neal has been an ambassador for the
Boys & Girls Clubs of America, a group with whom his
relationship goes back to his youth in New Jersey.
Passionate about education, he has earned his
undergraduate degree from LSU, his MBA from University
of Phoenix, and his PhD from Barry University. Visit him
online at www.shaq.com or on Twitter @Shaq.

Praise For...

Theodore Taylor III is the illustrator of the Little
Shaq series and was awarded the 2014 Coretta Scott
King/John Steptoe New Talent Award for his first
picture book, When the Beat Was Born. An artist,
designer, and photographer, Theodore lives in
Washington, DC. Visit him online at
www.theodore3.com.

“A conflict-resolution story that may well inspire
young sports lovers to garden—or young gardeners to
pick up a basketball.” —Kirkus on Little Shaq

BLOOMSBURY USA CHILDRENS • OCTOBER 2017 JUVENILE FICTION / READERS / CHAPTER BOOKS

SHAQUILLE O'NEAL
Little Shaq: Star of the Week

OCTOBER
Bloomsbury USA Childrens
Juvenile Fiction / Readers / Chapter Books
On Sale 10/3/2017
Ages 5 to 7
Trade Paperback  80 pages
8 in H | 5.9 in W
Carton Quantity: 0
ISBN: 9781619638822
$6.99 / $9.50 Can.

Also available

Little Shaq Takes a Chance
9781619638785
$6.99/$9.50 Can.
Little Shaq
9781619637221
$6.99/$7.99 Can.
Little Shaq Takes a Chance
9781619638440
$9.99/$10.99 Can.



17



Caveboy is ready for a new
adventure . . . trying out for the
baseskull team! This newest Read &
Bloom title is perfect for Fly Guy
fans.

Read & Bloom offers high-interest, character-driven
stories for newly independent readers that feature
full-color illustrations throughout. These early
chapter books will transition kids from leveled
readers to a lifetime of reading.
One of Caveboy's absolute favorite hobbies is playing
baseskull—he is good at hitting, throwing, and
stomping! He decides to try out for a baseskull team,
but when his best friend Mags joins, he learns that she
isn't a very good player. Caveboy is faced with a tricky
problem—should he stick with his friend or leave her
to be on the better team?
Emerging readers will race through Caveboy’s newest
adventure, chanting "ooga booga" all the while!

Sudipta Bardhan-Quallen has written many books for
children, including the Caveboy series and the picture
books Duck, Duck, Moose!, a CBC Children's Choice
nominee; Snoring Beauty; and Tyrannosaurus Wrecks. She
lives with her family in New Jersey. Visit her online at
www.sudipta.com and on Twitter @SudiptaBQ.

Eric Wight is an author, illustrator, and animation
director, whose books for children include the Caveboy,
Frankie Pickle, and Magic Shop series. Eric lives in
Chalfont, Pennsylvania with his family.

Praise For...

“Read & Bloom will be wildly popular. And I am very
happy to see some new friendship books come along
with the end of the Elephant and Piggie books.” —Teri
Lesesne, Professor of Library Science at Sam Houston
State University
“Funny and appealing, the Read & Bloom books will
charm readers.” —Linda M. Pavonetti, Ed.D., professor
of Reading and Language Arts at Oakland University

BLOOMSBURY USA CHILDRENS • DECEMBER 2017 JUVENILE FICTION / READERS / CHAPTER BOOKS

SUDIPTA BARDHAN-QUALLEN
Caveboy Is a Hit!

DECEMBER
Bloomsbury USA Childrens
Juvenile Fiction / Readers / Chapter Books
On Sale 12/12/2017
Ages 5 to 7
Hardcover  80 pages
Carton Quantity: 0
ISBN: 9781681190471
$9.99 / $13.99 Can.

Also available

The Adventures of Caveboy
9781619639867
$9.99/$13.99 Can.
Caveboy Is Bored!
9781681190457
$9.99/$13.99 Can.



18



From beloved author E. D. Baker
comes the third book in her
illustrated chapter book series
about a spirited girl & magical
creatures.

Maggie loves her new life in the Enchanted Forest now
that she gets to help her friend, Bob, take care of
magical animals at his stable. Not only does she look
out for the creatures in his barn, but she also
accompanies him on special trips to save injured ones.
When they hear about a hurt unicorn in the forest,
Maggie and Bob set off to find and rescue him. But
along the way, Maggie's stepbrother Peter has his own
plans to stop them. Will they reach the unicorn in
time?
This black-and-white illustrated series is perfect for
fans of Princess Ponies, Magic Horses, and Critter
Club.

E. D. Baker is the author of the Tales of the Frog Princess
series, The Wide-Awake Princess series, The Fairy-Tale
Matchmaker series, the Magic Animal Rescue series, and
many other delightful books for young readers, including
Fairy Wings, Fairy Lies, and A Question of Magic. Her first
book, The Frog Princess, was the inspiration for Disney's
hit movie The Princess and the Frog. She lives with her
family and their many animals in Maryland. Visit her
online at www.talesofedbaker.com.
Lisa Manuzak is a concept artist, illustrator, and designer.
Born and raised in Hawaii, she currently resides in
upstate New York with her fiancé, two fluffy cats, and
many fish. Visit her online at www.lisamanuzak.com.

Praise For...

“The humor and relationships created by Baker are
happily reminiscent of such classics as Howl’s
Moving Castle .” —Kirkus on A Question of Magic
“Fans of Gail Carson Levine’s ‘Princess Tales’ should
leap for it.” —Kirkus on The Frog Princess
“A delightful romp through a truly unique fairy-tale
world!” —Jessica Day George, New York Times
bestselling author of the Tuesdays at the Castle series

BLOOMSBURY USA CHILDRENS • OCTOBER 2017 JUVENILE FICTION / ANIMALS

E.D. BAKER
Magic Animal Rescue 3: Maggie and the Unicorn

OCTOBER
Bloomsbury USA Childrens
Juvenile Fiction / Animals
On Sale 10/3/2017
Ages 7 to 10
Trade Paperback  128 pages
7.8 in H | 5.1 in W
Carton Quantity: 0
ISBN: 9781681194882
$5.99 / $7.99 Can.

Also available

Magic Animal Rescue 4: Maggie and the Flying Pigs
9781681194851
$5.99/$7.99 Can.
Magic Animal Rescue 4: Maggie and the Flying Pigs
9781681194899
$16.99/$22.99 Can.
Magic Animal Rescue 1: Maggie and the Flying Horse
9781681191416
$5.99/$7.99 Can.



19



From beloved author E. D. Baker
comes the third book in her
illustrated chapter book series
about a spirited girl & magical
creatures.

Maggie loves her new life in the Enchanted Forest now
that she gets to help her friend, Bob, take care of
magical animals at his stable. Not only does she look
out for the creatures in his barn, but she also
accompanies him on special trips to save injured ones.
When they hear about a hurt unicorn in the forest,
Maggie and Bob set off to find and rescue him. But
along the way, Maggie's stepbrother Peter has his own
plans to stop them. Will they reach the unicorn in
time?
This black-and-white illustrated series is perfect for
fans of Princess Ponies, Magic Horses, and Critter
Club.

E. D. Baker is the author of the Tales of the Frog Princess
series, The Wide-Awake Princess series, The Fairy-Tale
Matchmaker series, the Magic Animal Rescue series, and
many other delightful books for young readers, including
Fairy Wings, Fairy Lies, and A Question of Magic. Her first
book, The Frog Princess, was the inspiration for Disney's
hit movie The Princess and the Frog. She lives with her
family and their many animals in Maryland. Visit her
online at www.talesofedbaker.com.
Lisa Manuzak is a concept artist, illustrator, and designer.
Born and raised in Hawaii, she currently resides in
upstate New York with her fiancé, two fluffy cats, and
many fish. Visit her online at www.lisamanuzak.com.

Praise For...

“The humor and relationships created by Baker are
happily reminiscent of such classics as Howl’s
Moving Castle .” —Kirkus on A Question of Magic
“Fans of Gail Carson Levine’s ‘Princess Tales’ should
leap for it.” —Kirkus on The Frog Princess
“A delightful romp through a truly unique fairy-tale
world!” —Jessica Day George, New York Times
bestselling author of the Tuesdays at the Castle series

BLOOMSBURY USA CHILDRENS • OCTOBER 2017 JUVENILE FICTION / FANTASY & MAGIC

E.D. BAKER
Magic Animal Rescue 3: Maggie and the Unicorn

OCTOBER
Bloomsbury USA Childrens
Juvenile Fiction / Fantasy & Magic
On Sale 10/3/2017
Ages 7 to 10
Hardcover  128 pages
7.8 in H | 5.1 in W
Carton Quantity: 0
ISBN: 9781681191454
$16.99 / $22.99 Can.

Also available

Magic Animal Rescue 4: Maggie and the Flying Pigs
9781681194851
$5.99/$7.99 Can.
Magic Animal Rescue 4: Maggie and the Flying Pigs
9781681194899
$16.99/$22.99 Can.
Magic Animal Rescue 1: Maggie and the Flying Horse
9781681191416
$5.99/$7.99 Can.



20



From beloved author E. D. Baker
comes the fourth book in her
illustrated chapter book series
about a spirited girl & magical
creatures.

Maggie loves taking care of the injured magical
creatures at her friend Bob’s stable. But her newest
task isn’t so easy—she has to look after some rowdy
flying pigs! Meanwhile, her step-mother Zelia is
trying to get Maggie's stepbrother Peter a job at Bob’s
stable. Peter working with Maggie? Yeah, right!
Maybe when pigs fly . . .

This black-and-white illustrated series is perfect for
fans of Princess Ponies, Magic Horses, and Critter
Club.

E. D. Baker is the author of the Tales of the Frog Princess
series, The Wide-Awake Princess series, The Fairy-Tale
Matchmaker series, the Magic Animal Rescue series, and
many other delightful books for young readers, including
Fairy Wings, Fairy Lies, and A Question of Magic. Her first
book, The Frog Princess, was the inspiration for Disney's
hit movie The Princess and the Frog. She lives with her
family and their many animals in Maryland. Visit her
online at www.talesofedbaker.com.
Lisa Manuzak is a concept artist, illustrator, and designer.
Born and raised in Hawaii, she currently resides in
upstate New York with her fiancé, two fluffy cats, and
many fish. Visit her online at www.lisamanuzak.com.

Praise For...

“The humor and relationships created by Baker are
happily reminiscent of such classics as Howl’s
Moving Castle .” —Kirkus Reviews on A Question of
Magic
“Fans of Gail Carson Levine’s ‘Princess Tales’ should
leap for it.” —Kirkus Reviews on The Frog Princess
“A delightful romp through a truly unique fairy-tale
world!” —Jessica Day George, New York Times
bestselling author of the Tuesdays at the Castle series

BLOOMSBURY USA CHILDRENS • OCTOBER 2017 JUVENILE FICTION / FANTASY & MAGIC

E.D. BAKER
Magic Animal Rescue 4: Maggie and the Flying Pigs

OCTOBER
Bloomsbury USA Childrens
Juvenile Fiction / Fantasy & Magic
On Sale 10/3/2017
Ages 7 to 10
Trade Paperback  128 pages
7.8 in H | 5.1 in W
Carton Quantity: 0
ISBN: 9781681194851
$5.99 / $7.99 Can.

Also available

Magic Animal Rescue 3: Maggie and the Unicorn
9781681191454
$16.99/$22.99 Can.
Magic Animal Rescue 3: Maggie and the Unicorn
9781681194882
$5.99/$7.99 Can.
Magic Animal Rescue 1: Maggie and the Flying Horse
9781681191416
$5.99/$7.99 Can.



21



From beloved author E. D. Baker
comes the fourth book in her
illustrated chapter book series
about a spirited girl & magical
creatures.

Maggie loves taking care of the injured magical
creatures at her friend Bob’s stable. But her newest
task isn’t so easy—she has to look after some rowdy
flying pigs! Meanwhile, her step-mother Zelia is
trying to get Maggie's stepbrother Peter a job at Bob’s
stable. Peter working with Maggie? Yeah, right!
Maybe when pigs fly . . .

This black-and-white illustrated series is perfect for
fans of Princess Ponies, Magic Horses, and Critter
Club.

E. D. Baker is the author of the Tales of the Frog Princess
series, The Wide-Awake Princess series, The Fairy-Tale
Matchmaker series, the Magic Animal Rescue series, and
many other delightful books for young readers, including
Fairy Wings, Fairy Lies, and A Question of Magic. Her first
book, The Frog Princess, was the inspiration for Disney's
hit movie The Princess and the Frog. She lives with her
family and their many animals in Maryland. Visit her
online at www.talesofedbaker.com.
Lisa Manuzak is a concept artist, illustrator, and designer.
Born and raised in Hawaii, she currently resides in
upstate New York with her fiancé, two fluffy cats, and
many fish. Visit her online at www.lisamanuzak.com.

Praise For...

“The humor and relationships created by Baker are
happily reminiscent of such classics as Howl’s
Moving Castle .” —Kirkus Reviews on A Question of
Magic
“Fans of Gail Carson Levine’s ‘Princess Tales’ should
leap for it.” —Kirkus Reviews on The Frog Princess
“A delightful romp through a truly unique fairy-tale
world!” —Jessica Day George, New York Times
bestselling author of the Tuesdays at the Castle series

BLOOMSBURY USA CHILDRENS • OCTOBER 2017 JUVENILE FICTION / FANTASY & MAGIC

E.D. BAKER
Magic Animal Rescue 4: Maggie and the Flying Pigs

OCTOBER
Bloomsbury USA Childrens
Juvenile Fiction / Fantasy & Magic
On Sale 10/3/2017
Ages 7 to 10
Hardcover  128 pages
7.8 in H | 5.1 in W
Carton Quantity: 0
ISBN: 9781681194899
$16.99 / $22.99 Can.

Also available

Magic Animal Rescue 3: Maggie and the Unicorn
9781681191454
$16.99/$22.99 Can.
Magic Animal Rescue 3: Maggie and the Unicorn
9781681194882
$5.99/$7.99 Can.
Magic Animal Rescue 1: Maggie and the Flying Horse
9781681191416
$5.99/$7.99 Can.



22



For fans of Magic Animal Friends
and Rainbow Magic comes a
sparkling new chapter book series
with magical butterflies.

Sisters Addie and Clara have just moved to a new
house where they discover that their backyard is a
gateway to an enchanted realm of magical butterflies.
These special butterflies—called Wishing
Wings—have the power to make wishes come true!

But when a group of new butterflies are in danger of
losing their magic Addie and Clara team up with a
pair of butterfly princesses to save them. And if the
girls can help them in time, they may even be granted
a wish of their own.

Perfect for the Princess Ponies audience, this chapter
book series launches with two books simultaneously
for eager readers.

Jennifer Castle is the author of many books for children
and teens, including The Beginning of After, which was an
ALA Best Fiction for Young Adults selection, a Chicago
Public Library's 2012 "Best of the Best" Book for Teens list,
and a 2011 ABC New Voices selection. She is also the
creator and executive producer of It’s My Life, an award-
winning PBS KIDS website for children aged 8 to 13. She
lives with her family in Hudson Valley, NY. Visit her
online at www.jennifercastle.com and @Jennifer_Castle.

BLOOMSBURY USA CHILDRENS • DECEMBER 2017 JUVENILE FICTION / READERS / CHAPTER BOOKS

JENNIFER CASTLE
Butterfly Wishes 1: The Wishing Wings

DECEMBER
Bloomsbury USA Childrens
Juvenile Fiction / Readers / Chapter Books
On Sale 12/26/2017
Ages 7 to 10
Trade Paperback  128 pages
7.8 in H | 5.1 in W
Carton Quantity: 0
ISBN: 9781681193717
$5.99 / $7.99 Can.

Also available

Butterfly Wishes 2: Tiger Streak's Tale
9781681193731
$5.99/$7.99 Can.
Butterfly Wishes 2: Tiger Streak's Tale
9781681194929
$15.99/$21.99 Can.



23



For fans of Magic Animal Friends
and Rainbow Magic comes a
sparkling new chapter book series
with magical butterflies.

Sisters Addie and Clara have just moved to a new
house where they discover that their backyard is a
gateway to an enchanted realm of magical butterflies.
These special butterflies—called Wishing
Wings—have the power to make wishes come true!

But when a group of new butterflies are in danger of
losing their magic Addie and Clara team up with a
pair of butterfly princesses to save them. And if the
girls can help them in time, they may even be granted
a wish of their own.

Perfect for the Princess Ponies audience, this chapter
book series launches with two books simultaneously
for eager readers.

Jennifer Castle is the author of many books for children
and teens, including The Beginning of After, which was an
ALA Best Fiction for Young Adults selection, a Chicago
Public Library's 2012 "Best of the Best" Book for Teens list,
and a 2011 ABC New Voices selection. She is also the
creator and executive producer of It’s My Life, an award-
winning PBS KIDS website for children aged 8 to 13. She
lives with her family in Hudson Valley, NY. Visit her
online at www.jennifercastle.com and @Jennifer_Castle.

BLOOMSBURY USA CHILDRENS • DECEMBER 2017 JUVENILE FICTION / READERS / CHAPTER BOOKS

JENNIFER CASTLE
Butterfly Wishes 1: The Wishing Wings

DECEMBER
Bloomsbury USA Childrens
Juvenile Fiction / Readers / Chapter Books
On Sale 12/26/2017
Ages 7 to 10
Hardcover  128 pages
7.8 in H | 5.1 in W
Carton Quantity: 0
ISBN: 9781681194912
$15.99 / $21.99 Can.

Also available

Butterfly Wishes 2: Tiger Streak's Tale
9781681193731
$5.99/$7.99 Can.
Butterfly Wishes 2: Tiger Streak's Tale
9781681194929
$15.99/$21.99 Can.



24



For fans of Magic Animal Friends
and Rainbow Magic comes a
sparkling new chapter book series
with magical butterflies.

Sisters Addie and Clara have just moved to a new
house where they discover that their backyard is a
gateway to an enchanted realm of magical butterflies.
These special butterflies—called Wishing
Wings—have the power to make wishes come true!

A new butterfly named Tiger Streak has just emerged,
but something isn’t right. She’s under a curse that has
her confused—she thinks she’s a bee because of her
beautifully striped wings! Now, only Addie and Clara
can help her break the spell. But they have to do it
before the day is over or she’ll think she’s a bee forever.

Perfect for the Princess Ponies audience, this chapter
book series launches with two books simultaneously
for eager readers.

Jennifer Castle is the author of many books for children
and teens, including The Beginning of After, which was an
ALA Best Fiction for Young Adults selection, a Chicago
Public Library's 2012 "Best of the Best" Book for Teens list,
and a 2011 ABC New Voices selection. She is also the
creator and executive producer of It’s My Life, an award-
winning PBS KIDS website for children aged 8 to 13. She
lives with her family in Hudson Valley, NY. Visit her
online at www.jennifercastle.com and @Jennifer_Castle.

BLOOMSBURY USA CHILDRENS • DECEMBER 2017 JUVENILE FICTION / READERS / CHAPTER BOOKS

JENNIFER CASTLE
Butterfly Wishes 2: Tiger Streak's Tale

DECEMBER
Bloomsbury USA Childrens
Juvenile Fiction / Readers / Chapter Books
On Sale 12/26/2017
Ages 7 to 10
Trade Paperback  128 pages
7.8 in H | 5.1 in W
Carton Quantity: 0
ISBN: 9781681193731
$5.99 / $7.99 Can.

Also available

Butterfly Wishes 1: The Wishing Wings
9781681193717
$5.99/$7.99 Can.
Butterfly Wishes 1: The Wishing Wings
9781681194912
$15.99/$21.99 Can.



25



For fans of Magic Animal Friends
and Rainbow Magic comes a
sparkling new chapter book series
with magical butterflies.

Sisters Addie and Clara have just moved to a new
house where they discover that their backyard is a
gateway to an enchanted realm of magical butterflies.
These special butterflies—called Wishing
Wings—have the power to make wishes come true!

A new butterfly named Tiger Streak has just emerged,
but something isn’t right. She’s under a curse that has
her confused—she thinks she’s a bee because of her
beautifully striped wings! Now, only Addie and Clara
can help her break the spell. But they have to do it
before the day is over or she’ll think she’s a bee forever.

Perfect for the Princess Ponies audience, this chapter
book series launches with two books simultaneously
for eager readers.

Jennifer Castle is the author of many books for children
and teens, including The Beginning of After, which was an
ALA Best Fiction for Young Adults selection, a Chicago
Public Library's 2012 "Best of the Best" Book for Teens list,
and a 2011 ABC New Voices selection. She is also the
creator and executive producer of It’s My Life, an award-
winning PBS KIDS website for children aged 8 to 13. She
lives with her family in Hudson Valley, NY. Visit her
online at www.jennifercastle.com and @Jennifer_Castle.

BLOOMSBURY USA CHILDRENS • DECEMBER 2017 JUVENILE FICTION / READERS / CHAPTER BOOKS

JENNIFER CASTLE
Butterfly Wishes 2: Tiger Streak's Tale

DECEMBER
Bloomsbury USA Childrens
Juvenile Fiction / Readers / Chapter Books
On Sale 12/26/2017
Ages 7 to 10
Hardcover  128 pages
7.8 in H | 5.1 in W
Carton Quantity: 0
ISBN: 9781681194929
$15.99 / $21.99 Can.

Also available

Butterfly Wishes 1: The Wishing Wings
9781681193717
$5.99/$7.99 Can.
Butterfly Wishes 1: The Wishing Wings
9781681194912
$15.99/$21.99 Can.



26



Full of sparkle and friendship, this
sweet chapter book series stars
magical unicorn princesses and a
girl invited into their world.

Welcome to an enchanted land ruled by unicorn
princesses! Cressida Jenkins, a girl who is sure that
unicorns are real, is invited to visit, and readers will
be thrilled to journey to the Rainbow Realm along
with her! In each story, Cressida is called to help a
unicorn princess and her sisters in a magical
adventure.

Princess Bloom is busy preparing for her birthday
party in the Magic Garden when Ernest the
blundering wizard-lizard casts a spell that
accidentally destroys all the decorations! Bloom is
devastated—her hard work is ruined and her sisters
are mad at her because of a mix-up with the
invitations. Can Cressida find a way to save the party?

This must-have series has two new titles out
simultaneously this season and features charming
black and white illustrations throughout.

Emily Bliss lives just down the street from a forest. From
her living room window, she can see a big oak tree with a
magic keyhole. Like Cressida Jenkins, she knows that
unicorns are real.

Praise For...

Sydney Hanson was raised in Minnesota alongside
numerous pets and brothers. In addition to her
traditional illustrations, Sydney has worked for
several animation shops, including Nickelodeon and
Disney Interactive. In her spare time, she enjoys
traveling and spending time outside with her adopted
brother, a Labrador retriever named Cash. She is the
illustrator of the Unicorn Princesses series and the
picture book, Next to You. Sydney lives in Los Angeles.
Visit her online at www.sydwiki.tumblr.com.

BLOOMSBURY USA CHILDRENS • DECEMBER 2017 JUVENILE FICTION / ANIMALS / DRAGONS, UNICORNS & MYTHICAL

EMILY BLISS
Unicorn Princesses 3: Bloom's Ball

DECEMBER
Bloomsbury USA Childrens
Juvenile Fiction / Animals / Dragons, Unicorns &
Mythical
On Sale 12/26/2017
Ages 7 to 10
Trade Paperback  128 pages
7.8 in H | 5.1 in W
Carton Quantity: 0
ISBN: 9781681193342
$5.99 / $7.99 Can.

Also available

Unicorn Princesses 4: Prism's Paint
9781681193373
$15.99/$21.99 Can.
Unicorn Princesses 4: Prism's Paint
9781681193380
$5.99/$7.99 Can.
Unicorn Princesses 1: Sunbeam's Shine
9781681193250
$15.99/$21.99 Can.



27



Full of sparkle and friendship, this
sweet chapter book series stars
magical unicorn princesses and a
girl invited into their world.

Welcome to an enchanted land ruled by unicorn
princesses! Cressida Jenkins, a girl who is sure that
unicorns are real, is invited to visit, and readers will
be thrilled to journey to the Rainbow Realm along
with her! In each story, Cressida is called to help a
unicorn princess and her sisters in a magical
adventure.

Princess Bloom is busy preparing for her birthday
party in the Magic Garden when Ernest the
blundering wizard-lizard casts a spell that
accidentally destroys all the decorations! Bloom is
devastated—her hard work is ruined and her sisters
are mad at her because of a mix-up with the
invitations. Can Cressida find a way to save the party?

This must-have series has two new titles out
simultaneously this season and features charming
black and white illustrations throughout.

Emily Bliss lives just down the street from a forest. From
her living room window, she can see a big oak tree with a
magic keyhole. Like Cressida Jenkins, she knows that
unicorns are real.

Praise For...

Sydney Hanson was raised in Minnesota alongside
numerous pets and brothers. In addition to her
traditional illustrations, Sydney has worked for
several animation shops, including Nickelodeon and
Disney Interactive. In her spare time, she enjoys
traveling and spending time outside with her adopted
brother, a Labrador retriever named Cash. She is the
illustrator of the Unicorn Princesses series and the
picture book, Next to You. Sydney lives in Los Angeles.
Visit her online at www.sydwiki.tumblr.com.

BLOOMSBURY USA CHILDRENS • DECEMBER 2017 JUVENILE FICTION / ANIMALS / DRAGONS, UNICORNS & MYTHICAL

EMILY BLISS
Unicorn Princesses 3: Bloom's Ball

DECEMBER
Bloomsbury USA Childrens
Juvenile Fiction / Animals / Dragons, Unicorns &
Mythical
On Sale 12/26/2017
Ages 7 to 10
Hardcover  128 pages
7.8 in H | 5.1 in W
Carton Quantity: 0
ISBN: 9781681193335
$15.99 / $21.99 Can.

Also available

Unicorn Princesses 4: Prism's Paint
9781681193373
$15.99/$21.99 Can.
Unicorn Princesses 4: Prism's Paint
9781681193380
$5.99/$7.99 Can.
Unicorn Princesses 1: Sunbeam's Shine
9781681193250
$15.99/$21.99 Can.



28



Full of sparkle and friendship, this
sweet chapter book series stars
magical unicorn princesses and a
girl invited into their world.

Welcome to an enchanted land ruled by unicorn
princesses! Cressida Jenkins, a unicorn-obsessed girl
who is sure that unicorns are real, is invited to visit,
and readers will be thrilled to journey to the Rainbow
Realm along with her! In each story, Cressida is called
to help a unicorn princess and her sisters in a magical
adventure.

Ernest the wizard-lizard casts a spell that
accidentally alters Princess Prism's power—instead of
being able to turn objects different colors, she makes
them clear! They need to find the missing rainbow to
reverse the spell, and Cressida is happy to help. Will
she be able to restore Prism's powers and see the
Realm in all its colors?

This must-have series has two new titles out
simultaneously this season and features charming
black and white illustrations throughout.

Emily Bliss lives just down the street from a forest. From
her living room window, she can see a big oak tree with a
magic keyhole. Like Cressida Jenkins, she knows that
unicorns are real.

Praise For...

Sydney Hanson was raised in Minnesota alongside
numerous pets and brothers. In addition to her
traditional illustrations, Sydney has worked for
several animation shops, including Nickelodeon and
Disney Interactive. In her spare time, she enjoys
traveling and spending time outside with her adopted
brother, a Labrador retriever named Cash. She is the
illustrator of the Unicorn Princesses series and the
picture book, Next to You. Sydney lives in Los Angeles.
Visit her online at www.sydwiki.tumblr.com.

BLOOMSBURY USA CHILDRENS • DECEMBER 2017 JUVENILE FICTION / ANIMALS / DRAGONS, UNICORNS & MYTHICAL

EMILY BLISS
Unicorn Princesses 4: Prism's Paint

DECEMBER
Bloomsbury USA Childrens
Juvenile Fiction / Animals / Dragons, Unicorns &
Mythical
On Sale 12/26/2017
Ages 7 to 10
Trade Paperback  128 pages
7.8 in H | 5.1 in W
Carton Quantity: 0
ISBN: 9781681193380
$5.99 / $7.99 Can.

Also available

Unicorn Princesses 3: Bloom's Ball
9781681193335
$15.99/$21.99 Can.
Unicorn Princesses 3: Bloom's Ball
9781681193342
$5.99/$7.99 Can.
Unicorn Princesses 1: Sunbeam's Shine
9781681193250
$15.99/$21.99 Can.



29



Full of sparkle and friendship, this
sweet chapter book series stars
magical unicorn princesses and a
girl invited into their world.

Welcome to an enchanted land ruled by unicorn
princesses! Cressida Jenkins, a unicorn-obsessed girl
who is sure that unicorns are real, is invited to visit,
and readers will be thrilled to journey to the Rainbow
Realm along with her! In each story, Cressida is called
to help a unicorn princess and her sisters in a magical
adventure.

Ernest the wizard-lizard casts a spell that
accidentally alters Princess Prism's power—instead of
being able to turn objects different colors, she makes
them clear! They need to find the missing rainbow to
reverse the spell, and Cressida is happy to help. Will
she be able to restore Prism's powers and see the
Realm in all its colors?

This must-have series has two new titles out
simultaneously this season and features charming
black and white illustrations throughout.

Emily Bliss lives just down the street from a forest. From
her living room window, she can see a big oak tree with a
magic keyhole. Like Cressida Jenkins, she knows that
unicorns are real.

Praise For...

Sydney Hanson was raised in Minnesota alongside
numerous pets and brothers. In addition to her
traditional illustrations, Sydney has worked for
several animation shops, including Nickelodeon and
Disney Interactive. In her spare time, she enjoys
traveling and spending time outside with her adopted
brother, a Labrador retriever named Cash. She is the
illustrator of the Unicorn Princesses series and the
picture book, Next to You. Sydney lives in Los Angeles.
Visit her online at www.sydwiki.tumblr.com.

BLOOMSBURY USA CHILDRENS • DECEMBER 2017 JUVENILE FICTION / ANIMALS / DRAGONS, UNICORNS & MYTHICAL

EMILY BLISS
Unicorn Princesses 4: Prism's Paint

DECEMBER
Bloomsbury USA Childrens
Juvenile Fiction / Animals / Dragons, Unicorns &
Mythical
On Sale 12/26/2017
Ages 7 to 10
Hardcover  128 pages
7.8 in H | 5.1 in W
Carton Quantity: 0
ISBN: 9781681193373
$15.99 / $21.99 Can.

Also available

Unicorn Princesses 3: Bloom's Ball
9781681193335
$15.99/$21.99 Can.
Unicorn Princesses 3: Bloom's Ball
9781681193342
$5.99/$7.99 Can.
Unicorn Princesses 1: Sunbeam's Shine
9781681193250
$15.99/$21.99 Can.



30



The Great Shelby Holmes may have
finally met her match in this
humorous sequel to Elizabeth
Eulberg's fresh twist on Sherlock
Holmes.

Being friends with a super sleuth isn't easy,
especially when she's nine years old and four feet tall,
and full of attitude. But for eleven-year-old aspiring
writer John Watson, being friends with Shelby
Holmes is just the adventure he's looking for.
In the few weeks since moving to Harlem with his
mom, Shelby has been training John in the art of
observation—a skill that comes in handy on the first
day of school. John's new teacher, Mr. Crosby, is acting
suspiciously, and Shelby knows this is a mystery
worth investigating. But as Shelby and John dig
deeper, they discover that there may be someone
unexpected involved—someone who may have Shelby
beat.
From internationally bestselling author Elizabeth
Eulberg comes a feel-good sequel for fans of Kate
Messner and Chris Grabenstein.

Elizabeth Eulberg is not a detective (or so she claims). She
is, however, the internationally bestselling author of The
Lonely Hearts Club, Prom & Prejudice, Take a Bow, Revenge
of the Girl with the Great Personality, Better Off Friends, and
We Can Work it Out. Elizabeth lives outside Manhattan,
where she spends her free time stalking English bulldogs
in her neighborhood and filling her brain attic with
random pop-culture facts. The Great Shelby Holmes was
her first middle-grade novel. www.elizabetheulberg.com •
@ElizEulberg

Praise For...

The Great Shelby Holmes
“Brisk pacing, likable characters. . . and a diverse
neighborhood, carefully and realistically described
by John, are ingredients for success. A smart, fresh
take on an old favorite makes for a terrific series
kickoff.” —Kirkus
“Readers will delight in Shelby’s ability to read clues

BLOOMSBURY USA CHILDRENS • SEPTEMBER 2017 JUVENILE FICTION / MYSTERIES & DETECTIVE STORIES

ELIZABETH EULBERG
The Great Shelby Holmes Meets Her Match

SEPTEMBER
Bloomsbury USA Childrens
Juvenile Fiction / Mysteries & Detective Stories
On Sale 9/12/2017
Ages 8 to 12
Hardcover  240 pages
8.3 in H | 5.5 in W
Carton Quantity: 0
ISBN: 9781681190549
$16.99 / $22.99 Can.

Also available

The Great Shelby Holmes
9781681190532
$7.99/$10.99 Can.
The Great Shelby Holmes
9781681190518
$16.99/$22.99 Can.



31



Meet spunky sleuth Shelby and her
sidekick Watson in what Kirkus
calls “a smart, fresh take on [the]
old favorite”, Sherlock Holmes.

Shelby Holmes is not your average sixth grader. She’s
nine years old, barely four feet tall, and the best
detective her Harlem neighborhood has ever
seen—always using logic and a bit of pluck (which
yes, some might call “bossiness”) to solve the toughest
crimes.
When eleven-year-old John Watson moves downstairs,
Shelby finds something that’s eluded her up till now:
a friend. The easy-going John isn’t sure of what to
make of Shelby, but he soon finds himself her
most-trusted (read: only) partner in a dog-napping
case that'll take both their talents to crack.
Sherlock Holmes gets a fun, sweet twist with two
irresistible young heroes and black & white
illustrations throughout in this middle grade debut
from internationally bestselling YA author Elizabeth
Eulberg.

Elizabeth Eulberg is not a detective (or so she claims). She
is, however, the internationally bestselling author of The
Lonely Hearts Club, Prom & Prejudice, Take a Bow, Revenge
of the Girl with the Great Personality, Better Off Friends, and
We Can Work it Out. Elizabeth lives outside Manhattan,
where she spends her free time stalking English bulldogs
in her neighborhood and filling her brain attic with
random pop-culture facts. The Great Shelby Holmes is her
first middle-grade novel. www.elizabetheulberg.com •
@ElizEulberg

Praise For...

“Brisk pacing, likable characters. . . and a diverse
neighborhood, carefully and realistically described
by John, are ingredients for success. A smart, fresh
take on an old favorite makes for a terrific series
kickoff.” —Kirkus
“Mystery fans may try to solve the case, but most, like
John, will enjoy just hanging out with Shelby to see
what happens next.” —Booklist

BLOOMSBURY USA CHILDRENS • SEPTEMBER 2017 JUVENILE FICTION / MYSTERIES & DETECTIVE STORIES

ELIZABETH EULBERG
The Great Shelby Holmes

SEPTEMBER
Bloomsbury USA Childrens
Juvenile Fiction / Mysteries & Detective Stories
On Sale 9/12/2017
Ages 8 to 12
Trade Paperback  256 pages
8.3 in H | 5.5 in W
Carton Quantity: 0
ISBN: 9781681190532
$7.99 / $10.99 Can.

Also available

The Great Shelby Holmes Meets Her Match
9781681190549
$16.99/$22.99 Can.



32



Five friends leave their community
and embark on an adventure that
will change their lives forever in
this fascinating utopian saga.

Mori and her friends Julia, Benji, and Theo have never
seen the world beyond the walls of their utopian
community, Old Harmonie. That changes when their
new friend Ilana is threatened by the rules that are
supposed to keep them all safe. Together they escape,
hoping to find help in Boston with Dr. Agatha Varden,
one of Old Harmonie’s pioneering founders. But as
they encounter kids from the outside and face
challenges they never expected, Mori and her friends
begin to understand the complicated reality of their
supposedly perfect world. With the help of these new
friends, they just might be able to save Ilana, but at
what cost?
This thought-provoking sequel to Megan Frazer
Blakemore’s stunningly imaginative novel, The
Firefly Code, gives readers a chance to see our world in
a brand new light.

Megan Frazer Blakemore is the author of The Firefly
Code, The Friendship Riddle, The Spy Catchers of Maple
Hill, and The Water Castle, which was listed as a Kirkus
Reviews Best Book of the Year, a Bank Street Best Book of
the Year, and a New York Public Library Best Book for
Reading and Sharing. She is also the author of the YA novel
Secrets of Truth and Beauty which received a starred
review in Publishers Weekly and was on the ALA Rainbow
list. A former middle-school librarian, Megan lives in
Maine with her family. Visit her online at
www.meganfrazerblakemore.com and @meganbfrazer.

Praise For...

The Firefly Code
“Will surely fascinate fans of Lois Lowry’s The Giver . .
. A very good selection for middle grade readers drawn
to high-concept science fiction.” —SLJ
“Will have children turning pages and thinking
about important questions. An excellent choice for
those who love Lois Lowry’s The Giver or Margaret

BLOOMSBURY USA CHILDRENS • SEPTEMBER 2017 JUVENILE FICTION / SCIENCE FICTION

MEGAN FRAZER BLAKEMORE
The Daybreak Bond

SEPTEMBER
Bloomsbury USA Childrens
Juvenile Fiction / Science Fiction
On Sale 9/12/2017
Ages 8 to 12
Hardcover  352 pages
8.3 in H | 5.5 in W
Carton Quantity: 0
ISBN: 9781681194790
$16.99 / $22.99 Can.

Also available

The Firefly Code
9781681195278
$7.99/$10.99 Can.
The Firefly Code
9781619636361
$16.99/$19.99 Can.
The Friendship Riddle
9781681190198
$7.99/$8.99 Can.



33



In this gorgeously-crafted utopian
saga, five friends must find the
courage to change the course of the
future . . .

Mori and her friends live a normal life on Firefly Lane
in their utopian community, Old Harmonie. In a
world this safe and perfect, they’ve never had to
question anything . . . never had to wonder about how
their lives came to be. Until a new girl named Ilana
moves in. She’s so perfect that Mori and her friends
are curious. Where exactly did Ilana come from, and
why does she act so strangely sometimes? When
Ilana’s secret is revealed, the kids on Firefly Lane
must decide: Is it finally time to start questioning the
only world they’ve ever known?

Megan Frazer Blakemore is the author of The Firefly
Code, The Daybreak Bond, The Friendship Riddle, The Spy
Catchers of Maple Hill, and The Water Castle, which was
listed as a Kirkus Reviews Best Book of the Year, a Bank
Street Best Book of the Year, and a New York Public
Library Best Book for Reading and Sharing. She is also the
author of the YA novel Secrets of Truth and Beauty which
received a starred review in Publishers Weekly and was on
the ALA Rainbow list. A former middle-school librarian,
Megan lives in Maine with her family. Visit her online at
www.meganfrazerblakemore.com and @meganbfrazer.

Praise For...

“The depiction of a tightly controlled world at the
expense of individuality will surely fascinate fans of
Lois Lowry’s The Giver . . . A very good selection for
middle grade readers drawn to high-concept science
fiction.” —School Library Journal

“Will have children turning pages and thinking
about important questions. An excellent choice for
those who love Lois Lowry’s The Giver or Margaret
Peterson Haddix’s sci-fi adventures.” —Booklist

BLOOMSBURY USA CHILDRENS • SEPTEMBER 2017 JUVENILE FICTION / ACTION & ADVENTURE

MEGAN FRAZER BLAKEMORE
The Firefly Code

SEPTEMBER
Bloomsbury USA Childrens
Juvenile Fiction / Action & Adventure
On Sale 9/12/2017
Ages 8 to 12
Trade Paperback  352 pages
8.3 in H | 5.5 in W
Carton Quantity: 0
ISBN: 9781681195278
$7.99 / $10.99 Can.

Also available

The Daybreak Bond
9781681194790
$16.99/$22.99 Can.
The Friendship Riddle
9781681190198
$7.99/$8.99 Can.
The Spy Catchers of Maple Hill
9781619633506
$7.99/$8.99 Can.



34



Kate Messner pens another heart-
warming tale of family and
friendship about a tech-savvy boy
searching for answers during tough
times.

Kirby "Zig" Zigonski lives for the world of simple
circuits, light bulbs, buzzers, and motors. Electronics
are, after all, much more predictable than people.
When his dad's latest visit is canceled with no
explanation, and his mom seems to be hiding
something, Zig turns to his best friend Gianna and a
new gizmo—a garage sale GPS unit—for help.
Convinced that his dad is leaving clues around town to
explain his absence, Zig sets out to find him.
Following one clue after another, logging mile after
mile, Zig soon finds that people aren't always what
they seem . . . and sometimes, there's more than one set
of coordinates for home.
Brimming with warmth and humor, The Exact
Location of Home is a must read for middle-grade fans
of Lynda Mullaly Hunt and Wendy Mass.

Kate Messner is a former middle-school English teacher
and the author of E. B. White Read Aloud Award winner
The Brilliant Fall of Gianna Z. and its companion, The Exact
Location of Home; Sugar and Ice; Eye of the Storm; Wake Up
Missing; All the Answers; The Seventh Wish; Capture the
Flag; Hide and Seek; the Marty McGuire chapter book
series; the Ranger in Time chapter book series; and several
picture books. She lives on Lake Champlain with her
husband and two kids. When she’s not reading or writing,
she loves hiking, kayaking, biking, and watching
thunderstorms over the lake. Visit her online at
www.katemessner.com and @KateMessner.

Praise For...

“An empathetic, beautiful, magical, fiercely
necessary book that stares unflinchingly at the very
real challenges contemporary kids face and gently
assures them they are not alone.” —Anne Ursu,
author of Breadcrumbs on The Seventh Wish
“Hopeful, empathetic, and unusually enlightening.”

BLOOMSBURY USA CHILDRENS • OCTOBER 2017 JUVENILE FICTION / FAMILY

KATE MESSNER
The Exact Location of Home

OCTOBER
Bloomsbury USA Childrens
Juvenile Fiction / Family
On Sale 10/3/2017
Ages 8 to 12
Hardcover  256 pages
8.3 in H | 5.5 in W
Carton Quantity: 0
ISBN: 9781681195483
$16.99 / $22.99 Can.

Also available

The Brilliant Fall of Gianna Z.
9781681195476
$7.99/$10.99 Can.
The Seventh Wish
9781681194318
$7.99/$10.99 Can.
The Seventh Wish
9781619633766
$16.99/$19.99 Can.



35



This adored novel is getting an
exciting new look, and readers will
fall for Gianna Z.’s humor and heart
all over again.

All Gianna Zales wants is to compete at the cross-
country finals, but there’s something standing in her
way—a science project. She’ll lose her spot unless she
can collect twenty-five leaves, a task complicated by
her teeth-losing grandmother, her hearse-driving
father, and a best friend whose feelings for her are
suddenly changing. Then Gianna’s grandmother
disappears, and suddenly some things seem more
important than projects and races . . .
Kate Messner effortlessly transforms a heavy topic
into a warm, engaging story that even reluctant
readers won’t be able to put down. Everyone will be
rooting for Giana Z.—and maybe even for science
projects—from the very first page of this funny and
poignant novel about family, friendship, and being
true to yourself.

Kate Messner is a former middle-school English teacher
and the author of E. B. White Read Aloud Award winner
The Brilliant Fall of Gianna Z. and its companion, The Exact
Location of Home; Sugar and Ice; Eye of the Storm; Wake Up
Missing; All the Answers; The Seventh Wish; Capture the
Flag; Hide and Seek; the Marty McGuire chapter book
series; the Ranger in Time chapter book series; and several
picture books. She lives on Lake Champlain with her
husband and two kids. When she’s not reading or writing,
she loves hiking, kayaking, biking, and watching
thunderstorms over the lake. Visit her online at
www.katemessner.com and @KateMessner.

Praise For...

Winner of the 2010 E.B. White Read Aloud Award for
Older Readers • Bank Street College of Education Best
Books of 2009 • IndieBound Fall 2009 Kids IndieNext
List • New Hampshire Great Stone Face Award
Nominee • Pennsylvania Young Reader’s Choice
Award Nominee • Missouri Mark Twain Award
Nominee

BLOOMSBURY USA CHILDRENS • OCTOBER 2017 JUVENILE FICTION / SCHOOL & EDUCATION

KATE MESSNER
The Brilliant Fall of Gianna Z.

OCTOBER
Bloomsbury USA Childrens
Juvenile Fiction / School & Education
On Sale 10/3/2017
Ages 8 to 12
Trade Paperback  208 pages
8.3 in H | 5.5 in W
Carton Quantity: 0
ISBN: 9781681195476
$7.99 / $10.99 Can.

Also available

The Exact Location of Home
9781681195483
$16.99/$22.99 Can.
The Seventh Wish
9781681194318
$7.99/$10.99 Can.
The Seventh Wish
9781619633766
$16.99/$19.99 Can.



36



From wildly popular author E. D.
Baker comes a new Fairy-Tale
Matchmaker adventure.

Born to be a tooth fairy, Cory Feathering has been busy
proving she’s meant for another life—one of
matchmaking!

She’s been loving her new life as Cupid. In between
matching her friends with each other, she and her
band are gaining tons of recognition for their music.
But now, Cory comes face-to-face with the fairy guilds
—including her very own mother—that have been
threatening to make her give up matchmaking and
return to being tooth fairy. As they plan to punish her
for choosing her own path, can she convince them once
and for all that being Cupid is her rightful destiny?

This fun and delightful fourth book in E. D. Baker's
Fairy-Tale Matchmaker series is perfect for fans of
fairy-tale retellings.

E. D. Baker is the author of the Tales of the Frog Princess
series, the Wide-Awake Princess series, the Fairy-Tale
Matchmaker series, the Magic Animal Rescue series, and
many other delightful books for young readers, including
A Question of Magic, Fairy Wings, and Fairy Lies. The Frog
Princess was the inspiration for Disney’s hit movie The
Princess and the Frog. She lives with her family and their
many animals in Churchville, Maryland. Visit her online
at www.talesofedbaker.com.

Praise For...

The Fairy-Tale Matchmaker series
“A delightful romp through a truly unique fairy tale
world!” —NYT bestselling author Jessica Day George
“Radiates humor and creativity. . . . Thoroughly
enjoyable in every way.” —SLJ
“Loyal fans of Baker’s other books will appreciate this
lighthearted search for one’s true self.” —Kirkus
“Baker’s fans will easily relate to Cory’s struggle to
define her own path and identity.” —PW

BLOOMSBURY USA CHILDRENS • OCTOBER 2017 JUVENILE FICTION / FANTASY & MAGIC

E.D. BAKER
The Magical Match

OCTOBER
Bloomsbury USA Childrens
Juvenile Fiction / Fantasy & Magic
On Sale 10/10/2017
Ages 8 to 12
Hardcover  272 pages
7.8 in H | 5.1 in W
Carton Quantity: 0
ISBN: 9781681191393
$16.99 / $22.99 Can.

Also available

The Truest Heart
9781681195742
$8.99/$11.99 Can.
Magic Animal Rescue 3: Maggie and the Unicorn
9781681191454
$16.99/$22.99 Can.
The Frog Princess Returns
9781681191379
$16.99/$22.99 Can.



37



From wildly popular author E. D.
Baker comes the third book in The
Fairy-Tale Matchmaker series.

Cory loves matchmaking and her skills are getting
better by the day. When she has a vision of her friend
Mary Lambkin with one particular boy, Cory knows
exactly what to do!

But it's Cory's own personal life that really needs help.
The Fairy Guilds are constantly hounding her,
furious that she's abandoned the guild she was born
into in favor of choosing her own path. They won't stop
until justice has been served. As Cory prepares to fight
for what she believes in, she must decide once and for
all if she's prepared to take on the responsibility of her
biggest role yet, one that will change her destiny
forever.

The magic continues in this third book of the
Fairy-Tale Matchmaker series that’s perfect for fans of
fairytale retellings.

E. D. Baker is the author of the Tales of the Frog Princess
series, the Wide-Awake Princess series, the Fairy-Tale
Matchmaker series, the Magic Animal Rescue series, and
many other delightful books for young readers, including
A Question of Magic, Fairy Wings, and Fairy Lies. The Frog
Princess was the inspiration for Disney’s hit movie The
Princess and the Frog. She lives with her family and their
many animals in Churchville, Maryland. Visit her online
at www.talesofedbaker.com.

Praise For...

The Fairy-Tale Matchmaker series
“A delightful romp through a truly unique fairy tale
world!” —NYT bestselling author Jessica Day George
“Radiates humor and creativity. . . . Thoroughly
enjoyable in every way.” —SLJ
“Loyal fans of Baker’s other books will appreciate this
lighthearted search for one’s true self.” —Kirkus
“Baker’s fans will easily relate to Cory’s struggle to
define her own path and identity.” —PW

BLOOMSBURY USA CHILDRENS • OCTOBER 2017 JUVENILE FICTION / FAIRY TALES & FOLKLORE

E.D. BAKER
The Truest Heart

OCTOBER
Bloomsbury USA Childrens
Juvenile Fiction / Fairy Tales & Folklore
On Sale 10/10/2017
Ages 8 to 12
Trade Paperback  288 pages
7.8 in H | 5.1 in W
Carton Quantity: 0
ISBN: 9781681195742
$8.99 / $11.99 Can.

Also available

The Magical Match
9781681191393
$16.99/$22.99 Can.
The Truest Heart
9781681195742
$8.99/$11.99 Can.
The Frog Princess Returns
9781681191379
$16.99/$22.99 Can.



38



Robyn Hoodlum's story comes to a
rousing conclusion in this Robin
Hood retelling that Rick Riordan
hailed as "compelling."

When twelve-year-old Robyn Loxley set out to save her
parents, she never could’ve predicted that she would
become Robyn Hoodlum, leader of the rebellion
against the harsh government led by Ignomus Crown.
But Robyn’s attempt to free her parents has failed, and
on top of that, her friends have been captured. And
now Crown has given her 72 hours to turn herself
in—or else. Robyn must decide between sacrificing
herself, saving her parents and friends, or advancing
the rebellion. With the stakes higher than ever, will
Robyn be able to succeed?
With an unforgettable heroine and a diverse band of
characters, readers will be on the edge of their seats in
this action-packed, much-anticipated series
conclusion.

Kekla Magoon is the author of the Robyn Hoodlum series
as well as several young adult novels, including the
Coretta Scott King Honor Book How It Went Down and The
Rock and the River, for which she received the Coretta
Scott King/John Steptoe New Talent Award and an NAACP
Image Award nomination. She also coauthored X: A Novel
(with Ilyasah Shabazz), which was longlisted for the
National Book Award and received an NAACP Image
Award and a Coretta Scott King Honor. In addition to
writing fiction, Kekla visits schools and libraries
nationwide and teaches writing at Vermont College of
Fine Arts. Visit her online at www.keklamagoon.com and
on Twitter @KeklaMagoon.

Praise For...

“A satisfying and nuanced follow-up to this hit series.
Readers will anxiously anticipate the next
installment.” —starred review, SLJ on Rebellion of
Thieves

"A compelling reboot of the Robin Hood myth.” —Rick
Riordan, bestselling author of Percy Jackson & the
Olympians on Shadows of Sherwood

BLOOMSBURY USA CHILDRENS • OCTOBER 2017 JUVENILE FICTION / ACTION & ADVENTURE

KEKLA MAGOON
Reign of Outlaws

OCTOBER
Bloomsbury USA Childrens
Juvenile Fiction / Action & Adventure
On Sale 10/24/2017
Ages 8 to 12
Hardcover  336 pages
8.3 in H | 5.5 in W
Carton Quantity: 0
ISBN: 9781619636576
$16.99 / $22.99 Can.

Also available

Rebellion of Thieves
9781681195346
$7.99/$10.99 Can.
Rebellion of Thieves
9781619636552
$16.99/$22.99 Can.
Shadows of Sherwood
9781681190235
$7.99/$10.99 Can.



39



The second book in Kekla Magoon’s
acclaimed series that Rick Riordan
hailed as “a compelling reboot of
the Robin Hood myth.”

Twelve-year-old Robyn Loxley has learned how to fend
for herself while also protecting her home, Nott City,
against a harsh government ruled by Ignomus Crown.
Aided by a band of misfit kids, each with their own
talent for evading authorities, Robyn has helped
improve lives in the corrupt city.

Now that Crown knows about Robyn, she must figure
out a new way to survive. She has an opportunity to
infiltrate Crown’s castle by winning a grueling
competition, but winning also means she’ll be forced
to enroll in the very army that’s out to capture her.

The second book in this action-packed series with an
unforgettable heroine and a diverse band of
characters continues to treat readers to feats of
courage and daring deeds.

Kekla Magoon is the award-winning author of five young
adult novels: What About X, Camo Girl, 37 Things I Love,
Fire in the Streets, and The Rock and the River. Kekla
received the 2010 ALA Coretta Scott King/John Steptoe
New Talent Award, and was a two-time NAACP Image
Award nominee. Kekla holds a B.A. in History from
Northwestern University and an M.F.A. in Writing from
Vermont College of Fine Arts. Prior to becoming a
full-time author, she worked with youth-serving
non-profit organizations in New York City and Chicago.
Visit her online at www.keklamagoon.com and
@KeklaMagoon.

Praise For...

“A satisfying and nuanced follow-up to this hit
series.” —starred review, SLJ

“Remains a perfect fit for reluctant readers in search
of the next high-octane adventure series.” —Booklist

BLOOMSBURY USA CHILDRENS • OCTOBER 2017 JUVENILE FICTION / ACTION & ADVENTURE

KEKLA MAGOON
Rebellion of Thieves

OCTOBER
Bloomsbury USA Childrens
Juvenile Fiction / Action & Adventure
On Sale 10/24/2017
Ages 8 to 12
Trade Paperback  256 pages
8.3 in H | 5.5 in W
Carton Quantity: 0
ISBN: 9781681195346
$7.99 / $10.99 Can.

Also available

Reign of Outlaws
9781619636576
$16.99/$22.99 Can.
Shadows of Sherwood
9781681190235
$7.99/$10.99 Can.
Shadows of Sherwood
9781619636347
$16.99/$18.99 Can.



40



Perfect for fans of Meg Cabot or
Sarah Mlynowski, this fun series
about new friends shows that
kindness is always in style!

Creative and fashion-forward Lucy was thrilled when
Chloe moved to town. Together with Theo, they formed
The Kindness Club, testing different acts of kindness
out on their friends, neighbors, and siblings. When
Lucy learns that their classmate, Serena, recently lost
her mother, she rallies the Kindness Club to throw
Serena the best birthday party ever at her family’s
bowling alley. After all, Lucy’s mom died when she
was a baby, and although she has gotten used to life
without her mom, she’s determined to lift Serena’s
spirits. But as unexpected complications arise, can
Lucy find another way to help her new friend during
this hard time?
Award-winning author Courtney Sheinmel makes
kindness shine in this delightful series inspired by
real-life kindness campaigns across the country.

Courtney Sheinmel is the author of the forthcoming
Agnes & Clarabelle early chapter book series; YA novels,
Edgewater, My So-Called Family, and Positively; the
Kindness Club middle grade series; and the Stella Batts
series for young readers. In addition to writing, Courtney
served as a judge on the national level for the Scholastic
Art & Writing Awards, and she received a National
Scholastic Outstanding Educator Award for her work as a
writing instructor at Writopia Lab, a non-profit
organization serving kids ages 8-18. Courtney lives in New
York City. Visit her online at www.courtneysheinmel.com
and on Twitter @courtneywrites.

Praise For...

The Kindness Club: Chloe on the Bright Side
“Sheinmel’s characters are absolutely charming.
Middle grade readers will want to join their club—as a
matter of fact, I do too!” —Sarah Mlynowski, NYT
bestselling author of the Whatever After series
“A great big hug of a book that proves friendships are
built one small act of kindness at a time.” —Michael
Buckley, NYT bestselling author of The Sisters Grimm

BLOOMSBURY USA CHILDRENS • NOVEMBER 2017 JUVENILE FICTION / SOCIAL THEMES / FRIENDSHIP

COURTNEY SHEINMEL
The Kindness Club: Designed by Lucy

NOVEMBER
Bloomsbury USA Childrens
Juvenile Fiction / Social Themes / Friendship
On Sale 11/7/2017
Ages 8 to 12
Hardcover  176 pages
8.3 in H | 5.5 in W
Carton Quantity: 0
ISBN: 9781681191171
$15.99 / $21.99 Can.

Also available

The Kindness Club
9781681195315
$7.99/$10.99 Can.
Agnes and Clarabelle
9781619631373
$9.99/$13.99 Can.
Agnes and Clarabelle Celebrate!
9781619632172
$9.99/$13.99 Can.



41



New friends prove that kindness is
totally cool! This fun series launch
is perfect for fans of Meg Cabot or
Sarah Mlynowski.

Chloe Silver has always been good at looking on the
bright side. Even though she has to change schools
after her parents’ divorce, she’s excited to make some
great new friends. When Chloe is assigned a project
with offbeat Lucy and nerdy Theo, they decide to form
The Kindness Club, testing out different acts of
kindness on their classmates, neighbors, and
siblings.
But when Chloe is also asked join the cool girls’
exclusive It Girls club, Chloe feels completely torn
between the two groups. Faced with the possibility of
upsetting all her new friends, Chloe’s capacity for
kindness is put to the test.
Inspired by kindness projects and anti-bullying
campaigns across the country, the first book of award-
winning Courtney Sheinmel’s delightful new series
will have all readers thinking kind!

Courtney Sheinmel is the author of the forthcoming
Agnes & Clarabelle early chapter book series; YA novels,
Edgewater, My So-Called Family, and Positively; the
Kindness Club middle grade series; and the Stella Batts
series for young readers. In addition to writing, Courtney
served as a judge on the national level for the Scholastic
Art & Writing Awards, and she received a National
Scholastic Outstanding Educator Award for her work as a
writing instructor at Writopia Lab, a non-profit
organization serving kids ages 8-18. Courtney lives in New
York City. Visit her online at www.courtneysheinmel.com
and on Twitter @courtneywrites.

Praise For...

“Sheinmel’s characters are absolutely charming.
Middle grade readers will want to join their club—as a
matter of fact, I do too!” —Sarah Mlynowski, NYT
bestselling author of the Whatever After series

“A great big hug of a book that proves friendships are

BLOOMSBURY USA CHILDRENS • NOVEMBER 2017 JUVENILE FICTION / SCHOOL & EDUCATION

COURTNEY SHEINMEL
The Kindness Club
Chloe on the Bright Side

NOVEMBER
Bloomsbury USA Childrens
Juvenile Fiction / School & Education
On Sale 11/7/2017
Ages 8 to 12
Trade Paperback  224 pages
8.3 in H | 5.5 in W
Carton Quantity: 0
ISBN: 9781681195315
$7.99 / $10.99 Can.

Also available

The Kindness Club: Designed by Lucy
9781681191171
$15.99/$21.99 Can.
Agnes and Clarabelle
9781619631373
$9.99/$13.99 Can.
Agnes and Clarabelle Celebrate!
9781619632172
$9.99/$13.99 Can.



42



In this companion novel to the New
York Times bestselling Throne of
Glass series, follow Chaol in his own
new adventure.

Chaol Westfall has always defined himself by his
unwavering loyalty, his strength, and his position as
the Captain of the Guard. But all of that has changed
since the glass castle shattered, since his men were
slaughtered, since the King of Adarlan spared him
from a killing blow, but left his body broken.
His only shot at recovery lies with the legendary
healers of the Torre Cesme in Antica—the stronghold
of the southern continent’s mighty empire. And with
war looming over Dorian and Aelin back home, their
survival might lie with Chaol and Nesryn convincing
its rulers to ally with them.
But what they discover in Antica will change them
both—and be more vital to saving Erilea than they
could have imagined…

Sarah J. Maas is the #1 New York Times bestselling
author of the Throne of Glass series—Throne of Glass,
Crown of Midnight, Heir of Fire, Queen of Shadows, Empire
of Storms—and the series’ prequel, The Assassin's Blade; as
well as The Throne of Glass Coloring Book, A Court of
Thorns and Roses, and A Court of Mist and Fury. A New York
native, Sarah currently lives in Pennsylvania with her
husband and dog.
www.worldofsarahjmaas.com •
facebook.com/throneofglass •
Instagram.com/therealsjmaas • @SJMaas

Praise For...

Throne of Glass
*“A thrilling read.” —Publishers Weekly
Crown of Midnight
*“An epic fantasy readers will immerse themselves in
and never want to leave.” —Kirkus Reviews
Heir of Fire
“Maas shines as a brilliant storyteller.” —RT Book
Reviews
Queen of Shadows
“Impossible to put down.” —Kirkus Reviews

BLOOMSBURY USA CHILDRENS • SEPTEMBER 2017 YOUNG ADULT FICTION / FANTASY

SARAH J. MAAS
Tower of Dawn

SEPTEMBER
Bloomsbury USA Childrens
Young Adult Fiction / Fantasy
On Sale 9/5/2017
Ages 14 And Up
Hardcover  704 pages
9.3 in H | 6.1 in W
Carton Quantity: 0
ISBN: 9781681195773
$18.99 / $24.99 Can.

Also available

Throne of Glass 6
9781619636101
$18.99/$24.99 Can.
The World of Throne of Glass
9781681195780
$24.99/$33.99 Can.
Empire of Storms
9781619636095
$10.99/$14.99 Can.



43



Kingdoms collide in Sarah J. Maas’s
epic fifth installment in the New
York Times bestselling Throne of
Glass series.

The long path to the throne has only just begun for
Aelin Galathynius. Loyalties have been broken and
bought, friends have been lost and gained, and those
who possess magic find themselves at odds with those
who don’t.
With her heart sworn to a warrior-prince, and her
fealty pledged to the people she’s determined to save,
Aelin delves into the depths of her power to protect
those she loves. But as monsters emerge from the
horrors of the past, and dark forces are poised to claim
her world, the only hope for salvation lies in a
desperate quest marking the end of everything Aelin
holds dear.
With millions of copies sold worldwide, this
breathtaking fifth installment of the New York Times
bestselling Throne of Glass series, will have readers
spellbound from page one.

Sarah J. Maas is the #1 New York Times bestselling
author of the Throne of Glass series—Throne of Glass,
Crown of Midnight, Heir of Fire, Queen of Shadows, Empire
of Storms—and the series’ prequel, The Assassin's Blade; as
well as The Throne of Glass Coloring Book, A Court of
Thorns and Roses, and A Court of Mist and Fury. A New York
native, Sarah currently lives in Pennsylvania with her
husband and dog. www.worldofsarahjmaas.com •
facebook.com/throneofglass •
Instagram.com/therealsjmaas • @SJMaas

Praise For...

“A thrilling read.” —PW on Throne of Glass
“An epic fantasy readers will immerse themselves in
and never want to leave.” —Kirkus on Crown of
Midnight
“Maas shines as a brilliant storyteller.” —RT Book
Reviews on Heir of Fire
“Impossible to put down.” —Kirkus on Queen of
Shadows

BLOOMSBURY USA CHILDRENS • SEPTEMBER 2017 YOUNG ADULT FICTION / FANTASY

SARAH J. MAAS
Empire of Storms

SEPTEMBER
Bloomsbury USA Childrens
Young Adult Fiction / Fantasy
On Sale 9/5/2017
Ages 14 And Up
Trade Paperback  720 pages
9.3 in H | 6.1 in W
Carton Quantity: 0
ISBN: 9781619636095
$10.99 / $14.99 Can.

Also available

Throne of Glass 6
9781619636101
$18.99/$24.99 Can.
The World of Throne of Glass
9781681195780
$24.99/$33.99 Can.
Tower of Dawn
9781681195773
$18.99/$24.99 Can.



44



For its tenth anniversary, award-
winning, bestselling author
Shannon Hale's beloved fantasy
returns with a gorgeous new cover.

When Lady Saren refuses to marry, she and her maid,
Dashti, are locked in a tower with just a tiny flap open
to the outside world. As food runs low and the weather
changes, it is all Dashti can do to make them
comfortable in their dark prison. Then Saren's suitors
arrive, and she orders Dashti to speak to them.
Impersonating Saren is a crime punishable by death,
but Dashti must play the role to save them both from
the tower. Is it possible that even a low-born maid can
be a heroine and find true love?
Shannon Hale’s Book of a Thousand Days is a
perennial favorite, finding more readers every year
since its publication a decade ago. Now with a fresh
new cover, this fantastical, romantic, and gorgeously
written story is prime to be discovered by a new
generation.

Shannon Hale is the Newbery Honor–winning and New
York Times bestselling author of the Princess Academy
series, The Books of Bayern, Book of a Thousand Days,
Dangerous, and the graphic novels Rapunzel’s Revenge
and Calamity Jack, as well as the Ever After High and
Princess in Black series, and the upcoming The Unbeatable
Squirrel Girl for Marvel. She also wrote three novels for
adults, including Austenland, now a major motion picture
starring Keri Russell. She and her husband, the author
Dean Hale, have four children and live near Salt Lake City,
Utah. Visit Shannon online at www.shannonhale.com and
on Twitter @HaleShannon.

Praise For...

“Another winning fantasy. . . Readers will be riveted.”
—starred review, PW
“Hale has created a richly imagined, mythical land. . .
A highly successful romance.” —starred review, SLJ
“[A] mix of exotic, fully realized setting; thrilling,
enchanted adventure; and heart-melting romance.”
—Booklist
“Takes proud place among Hale's growing shelf-full of

BLOOMSBURY USA CHILDRENS • OCTOBER 2017 JUVENILE FICTION / FANTASY & MAGIC

SHANNON HALE
Book of a Thousand Days

OCTOBER
Bloomsbury USA Childrens
Juvenile Fiction / Fantasy & Magic
On Sale 10/10/2017
Ages 13 And Up
Trade Paperback  336 pages
7.8 in H | 5.1 in W
Carton Quantity: 0
ISBN: 9781681193151
$9.99 / $13.99 Can.

Also available

River Secrets
9781681193182
$9.99/$13.99 Can.
Forest Born
9781681193199
$9.99/$13.99 Can.
The Goose Girl
9781681193168
$9.99/$13.99 Can.



45



A thrilling story of endurance and
courage in bombed-out Berlin after
WWII. Wolf Children is perfect for
fans of Michael Morpurgo and John
Boyne.

It is July 1945, Hitler’s Third Reich has fallen, and
Berlin is in ruins. Living on the edge of survival in
the cellar of an abandoned hospital, Otto and his
ragtag gang of kids have banded together in the
desperate, bombed-out city.

The war may be over, but danger lurks in the shadows
of the wreckage as Otto and his friends find
themselves caught between invading armies,
ruthless rival gangs and a strange Nazi war criminal
who stalks them . . .

A climactic story of truth, friendship and survival
against the odds, Wolf Children will thrill readers of
Michael Morpurgo and John Boyne.

Paul Dowswell is a prize-winning author of historical
fiction and non-fiction. A former senior editor with
Usborne Publishing, he has written over sixty books,
including for Bloomsbury the acclaimed Ausländer. Away
from work he enjoys traveling with his family, and
playing with his band in the clubs and pubs of the West
Midlands.

BLOOMSBURY CHILDRENS • OCTOBER 2017 JUVENILE FICTION

PAUL DOWSWELL
Wolf Children

OCTOBER
Bloomsbury Childrens
Juvenile Fiction
On Sale 10/24/2017
Ages 12 And Up
Trade Paperback  288 pages
7.8 in H | 5.1 in W
Carton Quantity: 0
ISBN: 9781408858516
$12.99 / $17.99 Can.

Also available

Eleven Eleven
9781408826232
$14.99/$10.99 Can.
The Auslander
9781599906331
$17.99/$23.99 Can.



46



Discover the #1 New York Times
bestselling A Court of Thorns and
Roses series in this gorgeous box
set.

When huntress Feyre kills a wolf, a beast-like
creature arrives to demand retribution. Dragged to a
treacherous land she only knows about from legends,
Feyre discovers that her captor is not an animal, but
Tamlin—one of the lethal, immortal faeries who once
ruled her world.

As she dwells on his estate, her feelings for Tamlin
transform from icy hostility into fiery passion that
burns through every lie she's been told about the Fae.
But an ancient, wicked shadow over the faerie lands is
growing, and Feyre must find a way to stop it . . . or
doom Tamlin—and his world—forever.

This box set of the #1 New York Times bestselling
series contains hardcover editions of the first three
books: A Court of Thorns and Roses, A Court of Mist and
Fury, and A Court of Wings and Ruin.

SARAH J. MAAS is the #1 New York Times bestselling
author of the Throne of Glass series—Throne of Glass,
Crown of Midnight, Heir of Fire, Queen of Shadows, and
Empire of Storms—and the series’ prequel, The Assassin's
Blade; as well as The Throne of Glass Coloring Book, A Court
of Thorns and Roses, A Court of Mist and Fury, and A Court of
Wings and Ruin.  A New York native, Sarah currently lives
in Pennsylvania with her husband and dog. Visit her
online at www.worldofsarahjmaas.com, and on Twitter at
@SJMaas.

Praise For...

A Court of Mist and Fury
“Exquisitely crafted. . . Heartrending.” —Booklist
“Hits the spot for fans of dark, lush, sexy fantasy.”
—Kirkus Reviews
“Fiercely romantic, irresistibly sexy and hypnotically
magical. A veritable feast for the senses.” —USA
Today

BLOOMSBURY USA CHILDRENS • SEPTEMBER 2017 YOUNG ADULT FICTION / FANTASY

SARAH J. MAAS
A Court of Thorns and Roses Box Set

SEPTEMBER
Bloomsbury USA Childrens
Young Adult Fiction / Fantasy
On Sale 9/5/2017
Ages 17 And Up
Multiple Copy Pack
Carton Quantity: 0
ISBN: 9781681197746
$56.97 / $74.99 Can.



47



The adventures of a pug whose
appetite leads him into trouble
continue in this full-color chapter
book perfect for fans of Bad Kitty.

Pug and his faithful companion, Lady Miranda, are
going to be cowboys for the day—and first of all, they’re
going to obtain a horse! But after their noble steed
Horsey is safely acquired, it’s not long before they find
themselves on the wrong side of the law. Can Pug the
reluctant hero overcome his fears and save the day
once more?

This delightful, fully illustrated story of friendship
and overcoming fears is perfect for fans of Bad Kitty
and Diva and Flea.

Laura James worked on projects including Veronica
Guerin and Slumdog Millionaire before signing herself up
for Bath Spa’s MA in Writing for Young People. The
adventures of Pug are based on the antics of her very own
adventurous dogs, Brian and Florence. Laura lives in the
West Country.

Églantine Ceulemans was born in Belgium where she
spent her childhood devouring comics before moving to
France to study illustration. As well as drawing, she loves
riding her blue bicycle, cooking (which she is not very
good at) and cleaning windows (which she is very good at).
Églantine lives in Lyon, France.

Praise For...

Captain Pug

“Fans of dogs and animal adventures will have a hard
time putting this one down.” —SLJ, starred review
“The breezy tone and adventurous plot will keep the
pages turning, while comical illustrations . . . add to
the fun.” —Booklist
“Newcomer James creates a quirky, mixed-up setting .
. . and Ceulemans’s airy pen-and-ink drawings . . .
draw out the story’s physical comedy.” —PW
“Offers likable characters . . . Sure to please young
Anglophiles (and pugophiles).” —Kirkus Reviews

BLOOMSBURY USA CHILDRENS • NOVEMBER 2017 JUVENILE FICTION / HUMOROUS STORIES

LAURA JAMES
Cowboy Pug

NOVEMBER
Bloomsbury USA Childrens
Juvenile Fiction / Humorous Stories
On Sale 11/7/2017
Ages 6 to 9
Trade Paperback  128 pages
7.2 in H | 5.1 in W
Carton Quantity: 0
ISBN: 9781681198231
$6.99 / $9.50 Can.



48



The adventures of a pug whose
appetite leads him into trouble
continue in this full-color chapter
book perfect for fans of Bad Kitty.

Pug and his faithful companion, Lady Miranda, are
going to be cowboys for the day—and first of all, they’re
going to obtain a horse! But after their noble steed
Horsey is safely acquired, it’s not long before they find
themselves on the wrong side of the law. Can Pug the
reluctant hero overcome his fears and save the day
once more?

This delightful, fully illustrated story of friendship
and overcoming fears is perfect for fans of Bad Kitty
and Diva and Flea.

Laura James worked on projects including Veronica
Guerin and Slumdog Millionaire before signing herself up
for Bath Spa’s MA in Writing for Young People. The
adventures of Pug are based on the antics of her very own
adventurous dogs, Brian and Florence. Laura lives in the
West Country.

Églantine Ceulemans was born in Belgium where she
spent her childhood devouring comics before moving to
France to study illustration. As well as drawing, she loves
riding her blue bicycle, cooking (which she is not very
good at) and cleaning windows (which she is very good at).
Églantine lives in Lyon, France.

Praise For...

Captain Pug

“Fans of dogs and animal adventures will have a hard
time putting this one down.” —SLJ, starred review
“The breezy tone and adventurous plot will keep the
pages turning, while comical illustrations . . . add to
the fun.” —Booklist
“Newcomer James creates a quirky, mixed-up setting .
. . and Ceulemans’s airy pen-and-ink drawings . . .
draw out the story’s physical comedy.” —PW
“Offers likable characters . . . Sure to please young
Anglophiles (and pugophiles).” —Kirkus Reviews

BLOOMSBURY USA CHILDRENS • NOVEMBER 2017 JUVENILE FICTION / HUMOROUS STORIES

LAURA JAMES
Cowboy Pug

NOVEMBER
Bloomsbury USA Childrens
Juvenile Fiction / Humorous Stories
On Sale 11/7/2017
Ages 6 to 9
Hardcover  128 pages
7.2 in H | 5.1 in W
Carton Quantity: 0
ISBN: 9781681198248
$16.99 / $22.99 Can.



49



Illustrated by bestselling artist
Alison Brown, this beautiful story
about a parent’s love is now a sweet,
padded board book.

How long will I love you? If you need to know, I'll tuck
you in tightly, then whisper it low . . .

I'll love you for years, for months, and for days,
I'll love you for hours and minutes . . . ALWAYS!

Move through the day, the seasons and the years in
this ode to the everlasting love between parent and
child. Perfect for snuggling in to read together, this
sweetly rhyming text is illustrated with an adorable
mouse parent and child.

Touching and heartfelt, this padded board book is the
perfect gift for anyone you’ll love . . . always.

Mark Sperring has worked as a printer and a bookseller,
and of course as a children's book author. Mark is the
author of many picture books, including The Shape of My
Heart, Max and the Won’t Go to Bed Show, Dino-Baby, and
Dino-Daddy. He lives in the United Kingdom.

Alison Brown studied Fine Art at Liverpool and then
became a graphic designer. She is also the illustrator of
the bestselling I Love You Night and Day, I'll Never Let You
Go, and Snowy Bear. Alison lives in the United Kingdom.

Praise For...

The Shape of My Heart
“A reassuring valentine for any day of the year.”
—Publishers Weekly

I’ll Never Let You Go

“[A] reassuring chant about a parent’s love, featuring
adorably expressive animal child-parent pairs.”
—The New York Times Book Review

I Love You Night and Day
#1 on Publishers Weekly’s Children’s Picture Book

BLOOMSBURY USA CHILDRENS • DECEMBER 2017 JUVENILE FICTION / HOLIDAYS & CELEBRATIONS / VALENTINE'S DAY

MARK SPERRING
I'll Love You Always (padded board book)

DECEMBER
Bloomsbury USA Childrens
Juvenile Fiction / Holidays & Celebrations / Valentine's
Day
On Sale 12/19/2017
Ages 0 to 5
Board Book  26 pages
Carton Quantity: 0
ISBN: 9781681198477
$9.99 / $13.99 Can.



50



Index
Alexander, Heather; Wallace and Grace and the Lost Puppy . .

16. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Animalsaurus: Incredible Creatures from Prehistoric and
Modern Times; Tracey Turner 12. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Baker, E.D.; Magic Animal Rescue 3: Maggie and the Unicorn

19, 20. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Baker, E.D.; Magic Animal Rescue 4: Maggie and the Flying
Pigs 21, 22. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Baker, E.D.; The Magical Match 37. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Baker, E.D.; The Truest Heart 38. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Bardhan-Quallen, Sudipta; Caveboy Is a Hit! 18. . . . . . . . . . . . .
Barton, Chris; Book or Bell? 3. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Blakemore, Megan Frazer; The Daybreak Bond 33. . . . . . . . . . .
Blakemore, Megan Frazer; The Firefly Code 34. . . . . . . . . . . . .
Bliss, Emily; Unicorn Princesses 3: Bloom's Ball 27, 28. . . . . . .
Bliss, Emily; Unicorn Princesses 4: Prism's Paint 29, 30. . . . . . .
Book of a Thousand Days; Shannon Hale 45. . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Book or Bell?; Chris Barton 3. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Brilliant Fall of Gianna Z., The; Kate Messner 36. . . . . . . . . . .
Butterfly Wishes 1: The Wishing Wings; Jennifer Castle . . .

23, 24. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Butterfly Wishes 2: Tiger Streak's Tale; Jennifer Castle . . . .

25, 26. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Castle, Jennifer; Butterfly Wishes 1: The Wishing Wings . . . . .

23, 24. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Castle, Jennifer; Butterfly Wishes 2: Tiger Streak's Tale . . . . . .

25, 26. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Caveboy Is a Hit!; Sudipta Bardhan-Quallen 18. . . . . . . . . . . . .
Court of Thorns and Roses Box Set, A; Sarah J. Maas 47. . .
Cowboy Pug; Laura James 48, 49. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Daybreak Bond, The; Megan Frazer Blakemore 33. . . . . . . . . .
Dowswell, Paul; Wolf Children 46. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Draw It! A Doodle a Day; Sally Kindberg 13. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Duck, Duck, Porcupine!; Salina Yoon 14. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Empire of Storms; Sarah J. Maas 44. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Eulberg, Elizabeth; The Great Shelby Holmes 32. . . . . . . . . . . .
Eulberg, Elizabeth; The Great Shelby Holmes Meets Her
Match 31. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Exact Location of Home, The; Kate Messner 35. . . . . . . . . . . .
Firefly Code, The; Megan Frazer Blakemore 34. . . . . . . . . . . . .
Gliori, Debi; Little Owl's Egg 5. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Great Shelby Holmes Meets Her Match, The; Elizabeth
Eulberg 31. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Great Shelby Holmes, The; Elizabeth Eulberg 32. . . . . . . . . . .
Hale, Shannon; Book of a Thousand Days 45. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
I'll Love You Always (padded board book); Mark Sperring . .

50. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
I'll Love You Always; Mark Sperring 9. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
James, Laura; Cowboy Pug 48, 49. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Kindberg, Sally; Draw It! A Doodle a Day 13. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Kindness Club, The: Chloe on the Bright Side; Courtney
Sheinmel 42. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Kindness Club: Designed by Lucy, The; Courtney Sheinmel

41. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Kiss It Better; Smriti Prasadam-Halls 8. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Lechelt, Karen; What Do You Love About You? 10. . . . . . . . . . .
Little Owl's Egg; Debi Gliori 5. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Little Shaq: Star of the Week; Shaquille O'Neal 17. . . . . . . . . .
Long, Ethan; Valensteins 6. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Maas, Sarah J.; A Court of Thorns and Roses Box Set 47. . . . .
Maas, Sarah J.; Empire of Storms 44. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Maas, Sarah J.; Tower of Dawn 43. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Magic Animal Rescue 3: Maggie and the Unicorn; E.D.
Baker 19, 20. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Magic Animal Rescue 4: Maggie and the Flying Pigs; E.D.
Baker 21, 22. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Magical Match, The; E.D. Baker 37. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Magoon, Kekla; Rebellion of Thieves 40. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Magoon, Kekla; Reign of Outlaws 39. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
McClurkan, Rob; Playdates Rule! 4. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Messner, Kate; The Brilliant Fall of Gianna Z. 36. . . . . . . . . . . . .
Messner, Kate; The Exact Location of Home 35. . . . . . . . . . . . .
O'Neal, Shaquille; Little Shaq: Star of the Week 17. . . . . . . . . . .
Penguin's Christmas Wish; Salina Yoon 7. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Playdates Rule!; Rob McClurkan 4. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Prasadam-Halls, Smriti; Kiss It Better 8. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Rebellion of Thieves; Kekla Magoon 40. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Reign of Outlaws; Kekla Magoon 39. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Seek and Find Christmas 11. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Sheinmel, Courtney; The Kindness Club: Chloe on the Bright
Side 42. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Sheinmel, Courtney; The Kindness Club: Designed by Lucy . .

41. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Sperring, Mark; I'll Love You Always 9. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Sperring, Mark; I'll Love You Always (padded board book) . . . .

50. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
That's My Book! And Other Stories; Salina Yoon 15. . . . . . . .
Tower of Dawn; Sarah J. Maas 43. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Truest Heart, The; E.D. Baker 38. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Turner, Tracey; Animalsaurus: Incredible Creatures from
Prehistoric and Modern Times 12. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Unicorn Princesses 3: Bloom's Ball; Emily Bliss 27, 28. . . . . .
Unicorn Princesses 4: Prism's Paint; Emily Bliss 29, 30. . . . .
Valensteins; Ethan Long 6. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Wallace and Grace and the Lost Puppy; Heather Alexander

16. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
What Do You Love About You?; Karen Lechelt 10. . . . . . . . . .
Wolf Children; Paul Dowswell 46. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Yoon, Salina; Duck, Duck, Porcupine! 14. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Yoon, Salina; Penguin's Christmas Wish 7. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Yoon, Salina; That's My Book! And Other Stories 15. . . . . . . . . .



978-0-8027-8481-0
pb $7.99

978-0-8027-2082-5 • hc $16.99
978-0-8027-3536-2 • pb $9.99

978-0-8027-2237-9 • hc $14.99
978-0-8027-3399-3 • pb $7.99

978-1-61963-521-0
hc $16.99

978-0-8027-9658-5
hc $16.99

978-1-61963-139-7
$4.99 (ebook only)

978-1-68119-155-3
hc $14.99

978-0-8027-8939-6 • hc $16.95
978-0-8027-9732-2 • pb $6.95

978-1-59990-602-7
hc $16.99

Happy Holidays!



978-1-61963-372-8
hc $16.99

978-0-8027-9800-8
hc $16.99

978-0-8027-3401-3
hc $8.99

978-0-8027-9815-2
hc $17.99

978-1-61963-373-5
hc $16.99

978-0-8027-9636-3
hc $8.99 

Warm Up
for Winter!



978-0-8027-7723-2
hc $9.99

978-0-8027-2843-2 • hc $14.99
978-0-8027-3731-1 • bb $7.99

978-1-61963-423-7
hc $17.99

978-0-8027-8069-0
hc $17.95

978-1-61963-905-8
hc $16.99

978-0-8027-2081-8 • hc $16.99
978-0-8027-2330-7 • pb $7.99

978-1-61963-640-8
hc $16.99

978-0-8027-3828-8 • hc $14.99 
978-1-61963-730-6 • bb $7.99

Warm Up
for Winter!



Valentine
s Day

(and Pict
ure Book

s)!with Lov
e

Fill Your

978-0-8027-2076-4
pb $6.99

978-1-59990-962-2
hc $16.99

978-1-68119-149-2
hc $16.99

978-1-61963-922-5 • hc $16.99
978-1-68119-060-0 • bb $7.99

978-1-61963-222-6 • hc $16.99
978-1-61963-407-7 • bb $7.99

978-0-8027-3600-0 •  hc $14.99
978-0-8027-3758-8 •  bb $7.99

978-0-8027-2274-4
hc $14.99

978-1-61963-672-9
hc $16.99

978-1-68119-345-8
hc $16.99

978-1-68119-093-8
hc $16.99



978-0-8027-2166-2
hc $17.99

978-0-8027-2307-9
hc $17.99

978-1-59990-994-3   hc $5.99
978-0-8027-9688-2   hc $17.99

978-1-59990-783-3 • pb $8.99
978-1-59990-418-4 • hc $16.99

978-0-8027-9550-2
hc $16.95

978-1-61963-122-9 • pb $10.99
978-1-59990-743-7 • hc $17.99

978-0-8027-3394-8
hc $16.99

978-0-8027-3536-2 • pb $9.99
978-0-8027-2082-5 • hc $16.99

CELEBRATE 
BLACK HISTORY 

MONTH 978-0-8027-3827-1 • pb $6.99
978-0-8027-3826-4 • hc $16.99



Pi
ct

ur
e 

Bo
ok

s

WHY? These lovable characters are off to 
the same place—school!

978-0-80273-832-5 • hc $14.99 978-1-61963-641-5 • hc $16.99

WHY? Try not to laugh out loud while 
reading these hilarious, cartoon-style 
picture books! 

try
THIS!tryIf you likeTHIS,If you like

M
id

dl
e 

G
ra

de WHY? These magical middle grade 
fantasies have strong, fierce heroines!

WHY? Another beautifully illustrated, 
enchanting story from A. F. Harrold.

Yo
un

g 
A

du
lt WHY? If you love pulse-pounding 

mysteries and psychological thrillers, you 
won’t want to miss these novels.

WHY? These contemporary YAs feature 
duel perspectives, emotionally-charged 
romance, and overcoming unbeatable 
odds. 

978-1-68119-215-4 • hc $16.99 978-1-61963-871-6 • hc $16.99

978-1-59990-855-7 • hc $16.99 978-
1-61963-437-4 • pb $8.99

978-1-68119-343-4 • hc $16.99

978-0-80273-811-0 • hc $16.99
978-1-68119-163-8 • pb $8.99 978-1-68119-401-1 • hc $16.99

978-1-61963-456-5 • hc $17.99
978-1-68119-438-7 • pb $9.99 978-1-61963-805-1 • hc $17.99

978-1-61963-845-7 • hc $17.99
978-1-68119-203-1 • pb $9.99 978-1-68119-275-8 • hc $17.99



new Board Books—

    The Perfect Gifts!

978-0-8027-3837-0 • bb $7.99978-1-68119-217-8 • bb $7.99

978-1-61963-562-3 • bb $7.99

978-0-8027-3779-3 • bb $7.99

978-1-68119-071-6 • bb $7.99

978-1-68119-043-3 • bb $7.99

978-1-68119-017-4 • bb $7.99 978-1-68119-085-3 • bb $7.99

978-1-61963-407-7 • bb $7.99

978-0-8027-3802-8 • bb $7.99

978-1-61963-954-6 • bb $7.99 978-1-61963-678-1 • bb $7.99



True 
to life 
teen reads

978-1-68119-035-8 • hc $17.99 

978-1-61963-341-4 • hc $17.99 
978-1-68119-025-9 • pb $9.99 

978-1-61963-500-5 • hc $17.99
978-1-61963-685-9 • pb $9.99

978-1-61963-498-5 • hc $17.99
978-1-68119-467-7 • pb $9.99

978-1-61963-659-0 • hc $17.99
978-1-61963-660-6 • pb $9.99

978-1-61963-845-7 • hc $17.99
978-1-68119-203-1 • pb $9.99

978-1-61963-958-4 • hc $17.99

978-1-68119-105-8 • hc $17.99 978-1-68119-008-2 • hc $17.99 978-1-61963-456-5 • hc $17.99
978-1-68119-438-7 • pb $9.99 

978-1-61963-343-8 • hc $17.99



YA Survival   
Stories    	YOU WON'T  

BE ABLE TO  
PUT DOWN

978-1-61963-343-8 • hc $17.99
978-1-68119-432-5 • pb $9.99

978-1-61963-838-9 • hc $17.99

978-1-61963-596-8 • hc $17.99 
978-1-61963-599-9 • pb $9.99

978-1-61963-738-2 • hc $17.99
978-1-68119-205-5 • pb $9.99

978-1-61963-440-4 • hc $17.99
978-1-61963-709-2 • pb $9.99

978-1-61963-498-5 • hc $17.99
978-1-68119-467-7 • pb $9.99

978-1-61963-803-7 • hc $17.99
978-1-68119-403-5 • pb $9.99

978-1-61963-740-5 • hc $17.99

978-1-59990-319-4 • hc $17.99 



Get scared with these 
spine-tingling thrillers 

978-1-59990-784-0 • hc $17.99 978-0-8027-2352-9 • hc $16.99
978-0-8027-3440-2 • pb $9.99

978-0-8027-3468-6 • hc $17.99

978-1-61963-740-5 • hc $17.99 978-1-61963-805-1 • hc $17.99 978-0-80273-503-4 • hc $17.99 978-0-8027-2310-9 • hc $17.99
978-0-8027-3592-8 • pb $9.99

978-0-8027-3449-5 • hc $17.99
978-0-80273-753-3 • pb $9.99

978-1-61963-738-2 • hc $17.99
978-1-68119-205-5 • pb $9.99

978-1-61963-803-7 • hc $17.99
978-1-68119-403-5 • pb $9.99

978-0-8027-3662-8 • hc $17.99
978-0-80273-663-5 • pb $9.99



Cars, trucks, and  
everything else  
with wheels—

check out these  
transportation  
picture books  

and board books!
978-1-61963-169-4 • bb $7.99
978-1-59990-021-6 • hc $14.99

978-1-61963-562-3 • bb $7.99
978-1-59990-785-7 • hc $14.99

978-1-68119-029-7 • bb $7.99
978-1-61963-556-2 • hc $16.99

978-1-68119-085-3 • bb $7.99
978-0-80273-506-5 • hc $16.99 

978-1-61963-357-5 • hc $16.99



978-1-61963-630-9 • HC $16.99
978-1-68119-019-8 • PB $7.99

978-1-61963-636-1 • $16.99

978-1-68119-091-4 • $15.99

ELIZABETH EULBERG

B
L

O
O

M
S

B
U

R
Y

I S  F R I E N D S H I P  T H E  B I G G E S T  M Y S T E R Y  F O R  T H I S  S U P E R  S L E U T H ?

978-1-68119-051-8 • $16.99

READ THESE FRIENDSHIP 
STORIES WITH YOUR
BEST FRIEND!

978-1-61963-692-7 • $16.99 

978-0-80273-811-0 • $16.99



PICTURE BOOKS THAT CELEBRATE BEING

YOURSELF!

978-1-61963-975-1 • hc $16.99  978-1-61963-475-6 • hc $16.99  978-1-61963-640-8 • hc $16.99

978-1-68119-093-8 • hc $16.99 978-1-61963-951-5 • hc $17.99 978-1-61963-675-0 • hc $16.99 
978-1-68119-034-1 • bb $7.99

 978-1-68119-210-9 • hc $16.99



DON’T MISS THE START OF THESE
GREAT MIDDLE GRADE SERIES!

978-1-61963-414-5 • hc $16.99 
978-1-61963-939-3 • pb $7.99

978-1-61963-947-8 • hc $16.99 
978-1-68119-440-0 • pb $7.99

978-1-61963-704-7 • hc $16.99 
978-1-61963-717-7 • pb $7.99

978-1-61963-634-7 • hc $16.99 
978-1-68119-023-5 • pb $7.99

978-1-61963-731-3 • hc $16.99 
978-1-68119-061-7 • pb $7.99

978-1-61963-140-3 • hc $16.99 
978-1-61963-800-6 • pb $8.99

978-1-61963-861-7 • hc $16.99 
978-1-68119-437-0 • pb $7.99

978-1-61963-840-2 • hc $16.99

978-1-68119-091-4 • hc $15.99 978-1-68119-131-7 • hc $16.99

ELIZABETH EULBERG

B
L

O
O

M
S

B
U

R
Y

I S  F R I E N D S H I P  T H E  B I G G E S T  M Y S T E R Y  F O R  T H I S  S U P E R  S L E U T H ?

978-1-61963-692-7 • hc $16.99 978-1-68119-051-8 • hc $16.99 



LAUGH-OUT-LOUD

MIDDLE
GRADE

LAUGH-OUT-LOUD

MIDDLE
GRADE

978-1-61963-558-6 • hc $13.99 

978-1-68119-148-5 • pb $6.99

978-1-61963-560-9 • hc $13.99 978-1-68119-405-9 • pb $6.99

978-1-61963-414-5 • hc $16.99 

978-1-61963-939-3 • pb $7.99

978-1-61963-420-6 • hc $16.99 
978-1-68119-400-4 • pb $7.99

978-0-80279-817-6 • hc $17.99 
978-0-80272-794-7 • pb $9.99

978-0-80273-488-4 • hc $17.99 978-1-68119-216-1 • pb $9.99

978-1-61963-472-5 • hc $13.99  978-1-61963-442-8 • hc $13.99



THESE UNFORGETTABLE YA 
NOVELS WILL KEEP YOU 

THINKING PAST THE LAST PAGE

 978-1-61963-690-3 • hc $17.99 
978-1-68119-073-0 • pb $9.99

978-1-68119-035-8 • hc $17.99 978-1-61963-590-6 • hc $17.99 
 978-1-68119-021-1 • pb $9.99

978-1-61963-343-8 • hc $17.99  978-1-61963-456-5 • hc $17.99 978-1-61963-838-9 • hc $17.99

 978-1-61963-845-7 • hc $17.99 
978-1-68119-203-1 • pb $9.99

978-1-61963-912-6 • hc $17.99 978-1-68119-105-8 • hc $17.99 

978-1-61963-909-6 • hc $17.99 
978-1-61963-911-9 • pb $9.99



Journey into new 
worlds with these

YA fantasies

978-1-61963-446-6 • hc $18.99 978-1-61963-444-2 • hc $18.99 
978-1-61963-518-0 • pb $10.99

978-1-61963-607-1 • hc $18.99

978-1-68119-364-9 • hc $17.99 978-1-61963-753-5 • hc $18.99 978-1-68119-076-1 • hc $18.99 978-1-68119-297-0 • hc $17.99 



978-1-61963-137-3 • $9.99

T h e  R e a d  &  B l o o m  l i n e
is the perfect way to transition kids from 
picture books to chapter books!

978-1-61963-217-2 • $9.99 978-1-61963-778-8 • $9.99 978-1-61963-883-9 • $9.99

978-1-61963-988-1 • $9.99 978-1-68119-010-5 • $9.99 978-1-61963-986-7 • $9.99 978-1-68119-045-7 • $9.99 



978-1-68119-325-0 • HC $15.99
978-1-68119-326-7 • PB $5.99

978-1-68119-329-8 • HC $15.99
978-1-68119-330-4 • PB $5.99

978-1-61963-379-7 • HC $15.99
978-1-61963-378-0 • PB $6.99

978-1-68119-380-9 • HC $16.99 
978-1-68119-381-6 • PB $6.99

978-1-61963-887-7 • $9.99 978-1-68119-312-0 • HC $16.99 
978-1-68119-141-6 • PB $5.99

978-1-68119-313-7 • HC $16.99
978-1-68119-143-0 • PB $5.99

978-1-61963-721-4 • HC $9.99
978-1-61963-722-1 • PB $6.99

978-1-61963-844-0 • HC $9.99
978-1-61963-878-5 • PB $6.99

978-1-61963-723-8 • $9.99 

Magic, adventure, and friendship
DON’T MISS THESE AWESOME CHAPTER BOOK SERIES!



978-1-61963-444-2 • $18.99 HC 
978-1-61963-518-0 • $10.99 PB

978-1-61963-446-6 • $18.99 HC
978-1-61963-519-7 • $10.99 PB

Fall into Feyre’s spellingbinding world created 
by #1 New York Times bestselling author

SAR AH J.  MAAS

A #1 

NEW YORK TIMES 

BESTSELLER

978-1-61963-448-0 • $18.99 HC978-1-68119-576-6 • $15.99 

A Court of Thorns and Roses 
Coloring Book



don’t miss 
s a r a h  j .  m a as ’s 

fifth installment in the 
new york times bestselling   

978-1-59990-695-9 • HC $18.99
978-1-61963-034-5 • PB $10.99

978-1-61963-062-8 • HC $18.99
978-1-61963-064-2 • PB $10.99

978-1-61963-065-9 • HC $18.99
978-1-61963-067-3 • PB $10.99

978-1-61963-361-2 • HC $18.99
978-1-61963-517-3 • PB $10.99

978-1-61963-604-0 • HC $18.99
978-1-61963-606-4 • PB $10.99

978-1-61963-607-1 • HC $18.99

      

series

978-1-68119-351-9 • $15.99 



978-1-61963-359-9 • HC $17.99
978-1-61963-938-6 • PB $9.99

978-0-8027-3610-9 • HC $17.99
978-0-8027-3801-1 • PB $9.99

�mery lorĐ
will make you 
fall in love

978-1-61963-958-4 • HC $17.99

978-1-61963-845-7 • HC $17.99
978-1-68119-203-1 • PB $9.99



978-0-8027-2843-2 • hc $14.99
978-0-8027-3731-1 • bb $7.99

978-0-8027-3559-1 • hc $14.99
978-0-80273-779-3 • bb $7.99

978-0-8027-3780-9 • hc $14.99

978-0-8027-3600-0 • hc $14.99
978-0-8027-3758-8 • bb $7.99

978-0-80273-828-8 • hc $14.99
978-1-61963-730-6 • bb $7.99

978-0-8027-3397-9 • hc $14.99
978-0-8027-3837-0 • bb $7.99

978-0-8027-3732-8 • hc $14.99
978-1-68119-217-8 • bb $7.99

978-1-68119-155-3 • hc $14.99

978-0-8027-3832-5 • hc $14.99
978-1-68119-436-3 • bb $7.99

e nt e r  t h e  h e a r t - wa r m i n g 
wo r l d  o f                .Salina Yoon



Collect all the 
Bloomsbury

Activity  
and

Sticker Books! 978-1-61963-820-4 • $4.99

978-1-61963-993-5 • $4.99 978-1-61963-794-8 • $9.99

978-1-61963-792-4 • $12.99 978-1-61963-795-5 • $12.99 978-1-61963-791-7 • $4.99

978-1-61963-793-1 • $9.99



978-1-61963-229-5 • hc $17.99
978-1-61963-230-1 • pb $9.99

978-1-61963-659-0 • hc $17.99
978-1-61963-660-6 • pb $9.99

978-1-61963-285-1 • hc $17.99
978-1-61963-286-8 • pb $9.99

978-1-61963-500-5 • hc $17.99
978-1-61963-685-9 • pb $9.99

978-1-61963-397-1 • hc $17.99
978-1-61963-398-8 • pb $9.99

978-1-61963-258-5 • hc $17.99
978-1-61963-259-2 • pb $9.99

              , the contemporary romance  
line about the impossible problem of

wanting what you can't have.

978-1-61963-821-1 •  hc $17.99
978-1-61963-345-2 • pb $9.99

978-1-61963-356-8 • $9.99



978-0-8027-3794-6 • pb $6.99
978-0-8027-3793-9 • hc $16.99

978-0-8027-3798-4 • pb $6.99
978-0-8027-3797-7 • hc $16.99

978-0-8027-3796-0 • pb $6.99
978-0-8027-3795-3 • hc $16.99

978-0-8027-3827-1 • pb $6.99
978-0-8027-3826-4 • hc $16.99

978-0-8027-3800-4 • pb $6.99
978-0-8027-3799-1 • hc $16.99

978-0-8027-3825-7 • pb $6.99
978-0-8027-3824-0 • hc $16.99

Celebrate amazing women from history with
WOMEN WHO BROKE

THE RULES!



D I V E  I N T O 
T H E

W O R L D S  O F

Megan 
Frazer 

Blakemore

978-1-61963-630-9 • hc $16.99 
978-1-68119-019-8 • pb $7.99

978-1-61963-348-3 • hc $16.99 
978-1-61963-350-6 • pb $7.99

978-0-80272-839-5 • hc $16.99 
978-0-80273-593-5 • pb $7.99

978-1-61963-636-1 • hc $16.99



LIFT & LOOKAND
CARRY & PLAY

WITH THESE INTERACIVE ACTIVITY BOOKS!

978-1-61963-827-3 • $8.99 978-1-61963-997-3 • $8.99 978-1-61963-940-9 • $8.99

978-1-61963-826-6 • $8.99 978-1-61963-802-0 • $6.99 978-1-61963-982-9 • $6.99

978-1-61963-828-0 • $6.99 978-1-68119-096-9 • $6.99978-1-68119-095-2 • $6.99



978-1-68119-219-2 • PB $7.99 978-1-68119-218-5 • PB $7.99978-1-68119-221-5 • PB $7.99

978-1-61963-957-7 • HC $16.99 978-1-68119-204-8 • PB $7.99 

Return to 

Jessica Day
George’s 

bestselling Tuesday at the Castle series,
now with a new magical look!



Fall in love with

Shannon Hale’s 
Books of Bayern series all over again

with these gorgeous new covers!

978-1-68119-316-8 • PB $9.99 978-1-68119-317-5 • PB $9.99 

978-1-68119-318-2 • PB $9.99 978-1-68119-319-9 • PB $9.99 



by Jennifer Ward,  
illustrated by Susie Ghahremani

978-0-8027-2311-6 • hc $14.99
978-1-61963-943-0 • pb $8.99

From 0 to 5 years

by Sarah Albee,  
illustrated by Robert Leighton
978-0-8027-2077-1 • pb $17.99

From 9 to 11 years

by Georgia Bragg,  
illustrated by Kevin O’Malley
978-0-8027-9817-6 • hc $17.99
978-0-8027-2794-7 • pb $9.99

From 9 to 11 years

by Georgia Bragg,  
illustrated by Kevin O’Malley
978-0-8027-3488-4 • hc $17.99

From 9 to 11 years

by Sarah Albee,  
illustrated by Robert Leighton
978-0-80273-422-8 • pb $17.99

From 9 to 11 years

Non-Fiction
That Informs and Inspires

by Susan E. Goodman
Illustrated by E. B. Lewis

978-0-8027-3739-7 • hc $17.99
From 5 to 7 years

by Sue Downing
978-1-61963-832-7 • pb $7.99

From 0 to 5 years

by Sue Downing
978-1-61963-833-4 • hc $7.99

From 0 to 5 years

by Susanna Reich
Illustrated by Adam Gustavson
978-0-80273-812-7 • hc $17.99

From 5 to 7 years

by Jennifer Ward
illustrated by Susie Ghahremani

978-1-68119-030-3 • hc $16.99
From 0 to 5 years

by Nikki Grimes, 
978-1-61963-554-8 • hc $18.99

From 5 to 7 years

by Marc Scott,
illustrated by Mick Marston  

978-1-68119-540-7 • pb $14.99 From 
8-12 years

by Karen Gravelle,
illustrated by Debbie Palen

978-1-61963-662-0 • pb $9.99

by Karen Gravelle 
illustrated by Robert Leighton 
978-1-68119-361-8 • pb $9.99

by Isabel Thomas,
illustrated by Mikalas Catlow  
978-1-68119-541-4 • pb $9.99

From 8-12 years



In Darkness
by Nick Lake  

978-1-61963-122-9 • pb $10.99
From 12+ years

Wake Up Missing
by Kate Messner

978-0-80272-314-7 • hc $16.99
978-0-80273-748-9 • pb $7.99

From 9 to 11 years

Eye of the Storm
by Kate Messner

978-0-8027-2313-0 • hc $16.99
978-0-8027-3435-8 • pb $7.99

From 9 to 11 years

The Water Castle
by Megan Frazer 

Blakemore
978-0-8027-2839-5 • hc $16.99
978-0-8027-3593-5 • pb $7.99

From 9 to 11 years

The Spy Catchers of 
Maple Hill

by Megan Frazer 
Blakemore

978-1-61963-348-3 • hc $16.99
From 9 to 11 years

Life on Mars
by Jennifer Brown

978-1-61963-252-3 • hc $16.99
From 9 to 11 years

The Firefly Code
by Megan Frazer 

Blackmore
978-1-61963-636-1 • hc $16.99

From 9 to 11 years

All We Have Left
by Wendy Mills

978-1-61963-343-8 • hc $17.99
12+ years

Concentr8
by William Sutcliffe
978-1-61963-919-5 • hc $17.99

From 12+ years

All the Answers
by Kate Messner

978-1-61963-374-2 • hc $16.99 
978-1-68119-020-4 • pb $7.99

From 9 to 11 years

FICTION WITH CROSSOVER TO 
THE COMMON CORE

Crossing Ebenezer 
Creek

by Tonya Bolden
978-1-59990-319-4 • hc $17.99 

12+ years



Starred 
Reviews!

“Beautifully changes the narrative of  
gender and gender roles.” 

—Kirk u s  Re v i ew s

“Timely and thought-
provoking.” 

—Kirk u s  Re v i ew s

 “Will keep kids reading 
all night long.” 

—Bo okl i s t

“Just right for 
fledgling readers.”  

—SLJ
“A fun, engaging 

character.” 

—SLJ



ORDERING INFORMATION
Bloomsbury Children’s Books and Walker Books for Young Readers 

Distributed by Macmillan
Editorial and Marketing office: 
1385 Broadway
New York, NY 10018
Tel: (212) 419-5412
Fax: (917) 591-2760
bloomsbury.kids@bloomsbury.com
children.publicity@bloomsbury.com

Address for orders: 
MPS Distribution Center 
16365 James Madison Highway 
Gordonsville, VA 22942-8501 

Telephone ordering: 
We employ an automated telephone  
system. Please follow instructions when  
phone is answered.

To place an order, call: 
(888) 330-8477 or fax: (800) 672-2054

If you are a gift retailer or gift wholesaler,  
please call (800) 221-7945 x5438, x5441 
or fax: (212) 598-9173

For information on specialty retail/wholesale, 
mail order, and corporate premium 
discounts, please contact:

Special Markets Department
c/o Macmillan
175 Fifth Avenue
New York, NY 10010
Fax: (212) 598-9173
Tel: (800) 221-7945 x5438

To speak with a customer service  
representative, call: 
(888) 330-8477 
Hours: The Order Department is open 
M–F between 8 a.m. and 5 p.m. EST

Macmillan accepts orders on  
pubnet/SAN number 6315011

Shipping points: 
Qualifying orders of titles in this catalog shipped  
to destinations within the United States under 
Macmillan’s regular shipping cycles will be shipped 
free freight. Other orders will be FOB Gordonsville, 
VA. All prices listed in this catalog are publisher’s 
suggested retail price; retailers may charge whatever 
price they find appropriate. All prices are subject to 
change without notice.

Returns policies:
We accept returns for credit of books  
purchased directly from us. Returns must  
be unmarked and in saleable condition.  
Returns must be shipped prepaid to the  
following address: 

MPS—
Macmillan Publishing Services Returns Center
14301 Litchfield Road
Orange, VA 22960

Each shipment of returns must be accompanied by 
an accurate packing list showing customer claim 
number, ISBN, and quantity (by title) of all books 
included in the shipment. Returns will be credited at 
the average discount received by the customer on 
purchases of that class of books from Macmillan 
during the first eleven months of the prior calendar 
year. The deadline for return of a title is ninety days 
after our official out-of-print date for that title.  
Our full returns policy for trade books is printed  
on the back of our invoices, as is our returns policy for 
other types of books. The policies are also  
available upon request.

Canadian sales queries should be directed to:
Penguin Books Canada
c/o Pearson Canada Operations Centre
195 Harry Walker Parkway North
Newmarket, ON L3Y 7B3 Canada
Toll free phone: (800) 399-6858
Toll free fax: (800) 363-2665
www.penguin.ca

FOREIGN REPRESENTATIVES
AUSTRALIA & NEW 
ZEALAND
Bloomsbury Publishing Pty Ltd
Level 4
387 George St
Sydney 2000 NSW
Australia
Tel: +61 2 8820 4900
au@bloomsbury.com

SOUTH AFRICA
Book Promotions
Office B4
The District
41 Sir Lowry Road
Woodstock, 7925
Cape Town
South Africa
Tel: 00 27 21 469 8900
enquiries@bookpro.co.za

SINGAPORE & MALAYSIA
Penguin Books Singapore
c/o Pearson Education South Asia 
Pte Ltd
23/25 First Lok Yang Road, Jurong
Singapore 629733
Tel: +65 6319 9331
Fax: +65 6246 2063
enquiry@penguinbooks.com.sg
Penguin Books Malaysia
Avenue 5, Bangsar South
Level 1, Tower 2A
No 8, Jalan Kerinchi
59200 Kuala Lumpur
Malaysia
enquiry@penguinbooks.com.my
Tel: +603 2289 7000
Fax: +603 2289 7198

INDIA
Bloomsbury Publishing India Pvt Limited
VISHRUT Building
Building no3, DDA Complex
Ground Floor
Pocket C 6&7
Vasant Kunj
New Delhi 110070
India
Tel: +91 11 04057 4957

marketing-in@bloomsbury.com

GERMANY & AUSTRIA
Penguin Books Deutschland GmbH
Edith Strommen (Managing Director)
Jutta Bogenschuetz (Customer Service 
Manager)
Justinianstrasse 4, D - 60322 Frankfurt/ 
Main
Tel: +49 69 628081
Fax: +49 69 629293
penguin.germany@ penguinbooks.de

HOLLAND, BELGIUM  
& LUXEMBOURG
Feico Deutekom
Penguin Benelux
P.O. Box 3507
1001 AH Amsterdam
The Netherlands
Tel: +31 20 625 95 66
Fax: +31 20 625 86 76
benelux-office@ uk.penguingroup.com

FRANCE
Penguin Group
Herengracht 418 II
1017 BZ Amsterdam
The Netherlands
Tel: +33 148 74 02 23
Fax: +33 149 70 03 28
france-office@ uk.penguingroup.com
Jean-Luc Morel, Key Account Manager
83, Rue de Dunkerque
75009 Paris
France
Tel: + 33 (0)1 48 74 02 23
Fax: + 33 (0) 1 49 70 03 28
Jean-Luc.Morel@ uk.penguingroup.com

CENTRAL & EASTERN 
EUROPE (EXCLUDING 

CROATIA, CZECH REPUBLIC, 

HUNGARY, SLOVAKIA & 

SLOVENIA)
Grazyna Soszynska
Penguin Poland
Ul Topazowa 31
62–081 Poznan – Baranowo

Poland
Tel: +48 61 8141514
Fax: +48 61 8141514
grazyna.soszynska@ uk.penguingroup.
com

SPAIN & PORTUGAL
Penguin Books S.A.
Glorieta de Quevedo, 9–7ºC
28015 Madrid, Spain
Tel: +3491 593 1306
Fax: +3491 593 4711
mail@penguin.es

ITALY
Penguin Books S.A.
Via Archimede 10
20129 Milano, Italy
Tel. +28 976 9353
info@penguinitalia.it

SCANDINAVIA & 
SWITZERLAND
Sarah Davison-Aitkins
Penguin International Sales
80 Strand, 7th Floor
London, WC2R 0RL
Tel: +44 020 7010 3000
Fax: +44 020 7010 6697
sarah.davison-aitkins@ uk.penguingroup.
com

S.E. EUROPE, SLOVAKIA, 
MALTA, GIBRALTAR, 
SLOVENIA, HUNGARY, 
CZECH REPUBLIC & 
CROATIA
Olivia Hough
Penguin International Sales
80 Strand, 7th Floor
London, WC2R 0RL
Tel: +44 020 7010 3000
Fax: +44 020 7010 6697
olivia.hough@uk. penguingroup.com

ASIA
Eleanor Spall
Penguin International Sales
80 Strand, 7th Floor

London WC2R 0RL
Tel: +44 20 7010 3000
Fax: +44 20 7010 6697
eleanor.spall@uk. penguingroup.com

LATIN AMERICA & THE 
CARIBBEAN
Shanta Inshiqaq
International Sales
1385 Broadway, 5th floor
New York, NY 10038
Tel: (212)953-5858
Shanta.inshiqaq@bloomsbury.com

AFRICA
Jonathan Phillips
Penguin International Sales
80 Strand, 7th Floor
London WC2R 0RL
Tel: +44 20 7010 3000
Fax: +44 20 7010 6697
jonathan.phillips@ uk.penguingroup.com

THE MIDDLE EAST AND 
NORTH AFRICA (EXCLUDING 

UAE)
Bloomsbury Qatar Foundation Publishing
Qatar Foundation
Villa 3, Education City
PO Box 5825
Doha, Qatar
Tel: +974 44542431
m.rfaat.bqfp@gmail.com

UAE
Ipshita Sharma
Penguin Group (Arabia)
306 Arjaan Tower
Dubai Media City
PO Box 500598
Dubai, UAE
Tel: 97 15 66442768
Ipshita.Sharma@ae.penguingroup.com

PAKISTAN & SRI LANKA
Bloomsbury International Sales
export@bloomsbury.com

SUBSIDIARY RIGHTS 
QUERIES
Bloomsbury Publishing PLC
50 Bedford Square
London WC1B 3DP
rights@bloomsbury.com

Joanna Everard  
International Rights Director
joanna.everard@bloomsbury.com
+44 (0) 207 631 587
 
The Netherlands, Italy, Spain, Portugal, 
South America and Greece
Katie Smith  
Senior Rights Manager
katie.smith@bloomsbury.com
+44 (0) 207 631 5873
 
Scandinavia, Turkey, Israel
Phoebe Griffin-Beale  
Rights Manager
phoebe.griffin-beale@bloomsbury.com
+ 44 (0) 207 631 5876
 
France, Germany, Eastern Europe, 
Russia, and Arabic-speaking countries
Alice Grigg  
Rights Executive
alice.grigg@bloomsbury.com
+ 44 (0) 207 631 5866 
 
Asia
Therese Coen  
Rights Assistant
therese.coen@bloomsbury.com
+ 44 (0) 207 631 5867




